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SiTite g 6,240.00 0.00 6,240.00
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& 3t " “ML—&Mf 2,659,441.99 204,472.27 2,454,969.72
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FEfFER 20,094,397.53 7,603,678.48 12,490,719.05
fEMEAMESR 252 556.57 0.00 252 556.57
Wit b 2 B 252,666.57 0.00 252,556.57
FLffE G 9,334,630.20 504,890.00 8,829,740.20
B-TWX 369,000.00 0.00 369,000.00
EFHLH 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BE 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
HEE 400,00 0.00 400.00
HEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BET 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
THEF 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
B 73,300.00 0.00 73,300.00
5 A 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
&nt 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
HER 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
B e 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
Z=E 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
#R 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
hEEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
s R 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
BREm 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HZER 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HEEhLE 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
SPIRBE AT ©1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
BoTUK 920,120.00 54,400.00 865,720.00
AT S 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
AErs 750.00 0.00 750.00
R/ 8,400.00 0.00 8,400.00
b 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
T 21,500.00 0.00 21,500.00
R 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
it 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 3,600.00 1,200.00 2,400.00
R 4,400,00 0.00 4,400.00
HEA 29,600.00 0.00 29,600.00
SR 4,800.00 2,300.00 2,500.00
i 11,700.00 0.00 11,700.00
HER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
#3c 300.00 0.00 300.00
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Bl \ PLAT 480 O &40 AT &5
bk 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
gk 54k 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
kA B 2T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
S e 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BRI H 750.00 0.00 750.00
HEAT 43,600.00 20,900.00 22,700.00
AR 6,200.00 0.00 6,200.00
R 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
FHEEFRA 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AR 1,620.00 0.00 1,620.00
RE® 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
&y 60,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
BEEE 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
bid-2 500.00 0.00 500.00
fietetessid 638,000.00 0,00 638,000.00
E 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
kK 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
FE=TUX 867,136.00 54,020.00 813,116.00
Weizs 3,500.00 500.00 3,000.00
3 i) 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
FARFRA 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
RRMES 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
JEERE 89,300.00 11,000.00 78,300.00
BEE 1,620.00 720.00 800.00
A 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
MER 2,805.00 0.00 2,805.00
NEH 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
ARl 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
BEE 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
Hbe 1,700.00 500.00 1,200.00
B 23,898.00 0.00 23,898.00
SRED 37,200.00 0.00 37,200.00
A 400.00 0.00 400.00
PR 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
Pz 3,400.00 0.00 3,400.00
Rk 200.00 0.00 200.00
MR 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
HaEE 400.00 0.00 400.00
XEEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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bl ' 16,850.00 0.00 16,850.00
E 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 30,400.00 0.00 30,400.00
FEE 19,700.00 11,000.00 8,700.00
R 300.00 0.00 300.00
B & 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BAN 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
FhliE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Ly i 2,500.00 2,500.00| 0.00
BE= 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
kS 630.00 0.00 630.00
BAHE 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
WMERE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
WmER 11,900.00 0.00 11,900.00
AN B 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
REBAN 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Ak 1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00
RA% 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
FHE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
gl 13,110.00 0.00 13,110.00
WM 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
KBS 67,788.00 0.00 67,788.00
%88 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
P 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
Bt 12,800.00 0.00 12,800.00
whEE 9,900.00 4,800.00 5,100.00
EFE 16,800.00 10,800.00 6,000.00
EE 900.00 0.00 900.00
BHER 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
Ha% 15,200.00 0.00 15,200,00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Bifsid 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
&FkE 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
fapF 11,743.00 0.00 11,743.00
V= 9,800.00 0.00 9,800.00
L2 AN 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
FEGHE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
AEEE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
24 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
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B ERA 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
i AN 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
£ 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
Kk & 5,820.00 0.00 5,820.00
HER 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
HASRE 400.00 400.00 0.00
BLmERH 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
bt 3,042.00 0.00 3,042.00
HRT 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BEE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
FIRRE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
[ g 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
SH# 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
EAHTUE 96,443.00 37,920.00 58,523.00
EIUE 6,768.00 0.00 6,768.00
TR 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
BB 4,560.00 0.00 4,560.00
w4 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
HIIALE 6,540.00 0.00 6,540.00
R 37,920.00 37,920.00 0.00
M 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
g 10,700.00 0.00 10,700.00
i 11,600.00 0.00 11,600.00
H 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
gt 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
Es;%‘?élﬂklz 1,392,864.00 146,950.00 1,245,914.00
RE 97,740.00 47,250.00 50,490.00
ZH 53,460.00 0.00 53,460.00
BT 197,128.00 0.00 197,128.00
Ea 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
B 144,400.00 0.00 144,400.00
E# 216,747.50 0.00 216,747.50
ik 164,213.50 52,900.00 111,313.50
HiC 58,320.00 0.00 58,320.00
AR 96,780.00 46,800.00 49,980.00
EEF 104,500.00 0.00 104,500.00
AT 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
RiEET 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
pateris iod 294,400.00 34,000.00 260,400.00
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:.\\\‘\ I;,_',’; 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
V4 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
9,500.00 9,500.00 0.00
iR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
E&iR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
s 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
30 22,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00
A EZ 38,600.00 0.00 38,600.00
fRANE 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
b 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
REM 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Rl 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
TER 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
TR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
i 15,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BBk 13,500.00 13,500.00 0.00
HWRZ 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
NiES 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HREYT 16,100.00 0.00 16,100.00
T 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
AEHESAT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
[FITr s 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
by 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
[ERIZ:E 0 272,060.00 8,600.00 263,460.00
gER 250.00 0.00 250.00
Bk 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XA 800.00 0.00 800.00
PRI 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
farift 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
BRERL 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
Frid 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 1,500.00 500.00 1,000.00
A ERRI 13,500.00]. 0.00 13,500.00
ficl5d 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
bk ! 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Phtiede 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
Lz 25,640.00 0.00 25,640.00
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iy \ 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
1B AR 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
g 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
wiERR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HEZ 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
#RE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LT 2,160.00 0.00 2,160.00
&UF 1,900.00 900.00 1,000.00
BEARAL 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
JERREN 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
P 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
B 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
wheRiE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
e 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
HE 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
FoEx 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
B 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
EaE 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
[EIE YN 4 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
B350 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZRER 22,600,00 0.00 22,600.00
BFERE 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
BRERZEA 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
BLAI 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
AHTA 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FEARE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
e 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
FEF 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
HERE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
MEE 7,200.00 7,200.00 0.00
X% 4 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
IEREEERTESRAR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
HRITHINL 589,237.20 36,500.00 552,737.20
by i 15,900.00 0.00 15,800.00
HIER 400.00 0.00 400.00
BRE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
WRERAR 200.00 0.00 200.00
ol 3¢ 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
TR 500.00 0.00 500.00
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b 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
HFHE 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
BEES 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
HHEE 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
HiRE 607.20 0.00 607.20
Wi 10,500.00 1,500.00 9,000.00
B ' 5,300,00 0.00 5,300.00
HMNE 5,200.00 600.00 4,600.00
fissieay 22,120.00 0.00 22,120.00
EFE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
x4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
X 24,400.00 0.00 24,400.00
B 14,300.00 3,700.00 10,600.00
kS 22,600.00 0.00 22,500.00
B3 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EiteA 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Bk 200.00 0.00 200.00
R 72,200.00 18,600.00 53,600.00
BRIk £3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
B 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
WiR 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
g 900.00 0.00 900.00
Hiam 7,500.00 0.00 7,600.00
BXH 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BEN 4,250.00 0.00 4,250,00
BB 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Wik 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
&R 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
TR 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
REE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
HERE 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
L 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
BREE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Rt 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
ok 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
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BeiE 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
Fikiskls 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
i % N azms 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
EEHEH ' 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
pali 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Bk R 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
WtiE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
JRIERT 0.00 12,100.00 -12,100.00
= Ftan 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
B8 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
EIuE 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
e ; 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
X% 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
PiES S 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BEHEH 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
BEAL 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
FIRG 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
¥t 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
R 7,100.00 " 000 7,100.00
Frgig : 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
LiEw 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BESF 2,600.00 0.00 7 2,600.00
YN 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
s 11,500.00 : 0.00 11,500.00
BER i 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FEE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
wi 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
SR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000,00
e 2,500.00 0.00 2,500,00
B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
bizEda) 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
U 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERHEL 2,104,601.50 129,000.00 1,975,601.50
WA 7.500.00 7,500.00 0.00
bREE 16,500.00 7,500.00 9,000.00
WHRR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
PR 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
T 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
o 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00

EEM 14| [ A




REAL: T 7? Eﬁ@ﬂﬁ Bfr, T
m,\\\= ,f/’ Rift4:4 BT At &4
g i N4 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
e 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
Lt 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HEm 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00
AEF 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
FF 6,000,00 0.00 6,000.00
E2 % 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
U 293,568.50 0.00 293,568.50
RaEA 22,000.00 10,000.00 12,000.00
RS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Wi 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
X3 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
S 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XgriR 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
XA 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
BikLr 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
B3 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BRFHRAZ 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
[ 10,300.00 4,300.00 6,000.00
R 5,361.00 0.00 5,361.00
HERE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
P o 11,500.00 5,500.00 6,000.00
RER 19,000.00 9,000.00 10,000.00
Kz 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
E&E 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
SilgtE 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
RREH 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
fa3ea 6,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
B3] 23,000.00 11,000.00 12,000.00
ar 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
VFEBL 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BRAL 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
s 200.00 0.00 200.00
Pt 22,200.00 10,200.00 12,000.00
BRI 35,000.00 17,000.00 18,000.00
B 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
Pk 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
B3E 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00
SN 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
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R4 16,500.00 7,500.00 9,000.00
Enz 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
AT 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
oZiks 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
I 32,300.00 0.00 32,300.00
WEH 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
KRR 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
FinE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HRHEE R 2k 21,000.00 10,000.00 11,000.00
R 3,700.00 0.00 3,700:00
SRANE 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
HmET 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HRa 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
itk 139.00 0.00 139.00
BRE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BEf 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
IEER 9,500.00] . 4,500.00 5,000.00
FE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
S 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
PR 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
HE 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
FiERE 48,585.00 0.00 48,585.00
HHE 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00
Hagx 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
FE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
FAHBT 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B3, 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
R 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
EE4ILE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000,00
IR 8,500.00 4,000.00 4,500.00
HHE 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
WnE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
fRERT 27,100.00 0.00 27,100.00
PREREL 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HFE 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
B 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
R 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
HiE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
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liky ' 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
. R & 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
EEAES 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00
HHHS 4,700.00 0.00 4,700,00
EENES 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
AR 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
ik 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
B 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ZERER 159,488.00 0.00 159,488.00
HERS L 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
Bies 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
bRl 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
ey 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
EtetidlNi 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
b g 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Fith 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
H 256,000.00 3,500.00 252,500.00
s 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Mise 500.00 0.00 500.00
M 500.00 0.00 500.00
B/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ik 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EIIN S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
s 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
b 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
R 300.00 0.00 300.00
FRR 500.00 0.00 500.00
FHER 100.00 0.00 100.00
A 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
=350 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZRE 500.00 0.00 500.00
I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BNE 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
X 500.00 0.00 500.00
X|ER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XEF 300.00 0.00 300.00
B it 500.00| 0.00 500.00
EEEE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
F1H H145% [ RESAE]
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500.00 0.00 500.00

100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00

R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
& 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
fBR% 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
fEmh= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 300.00 0.00 300.00
ThiELE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BIE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
Bk 500.00 0.00 500.00
3 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AT IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
#=EI 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
bl 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
R 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
HHEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 200.00 0.00 200.00
BRERE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
] 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
Bt 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
A BT 4,000,00 0.00 4,000.00
EE4)LH 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FtIEE 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
HA 500.00 0.00 500.00
nFEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HE 500.00 0.00 500.00
P 500.00 0.00 500.00
EAA 500.00 0.00 500.00
wE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BERES 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
# %k 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
hE2 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Rt 2t 500.00 500.00 0.00
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EHE Q e T 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEEIGLET \ ~ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HAl 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
i B e . 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FIRIES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
Rk 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
FHEE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BB 500.00 0.00 500.00
KIER 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bt £00.00 0.00 500.00
BENL 500.00 0.00 500.00
WA 500.00 0.00 500.00
FUEH 500.00 0.00 500.00
B -500.00 0.00 -500.00
s 500.00 0.00 500.00
e 500.00 0.00 500.00
BHE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEES 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
I HRI s 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BTl B B o TR (R4 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
BT IRER 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
BBHAR 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
BRI 2,638,800.00 0.00 2,638,800.00
Rl 10,740.00 10,740.00 0.00
HX B R 10,740.00 10,740.00 0.00
iithed 65,914.00 0.00 65,914.00
rhEE 6,667.00 0.00 6,667.00
£RE 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
R 1,890.00 0.00 1,890.00
HoAy 7,455,308.23 7,088,048.48 367,349.75
HAR 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
BAHA 256,749.30 261.00 256,488.30
AR 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
o Y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR, HEN 300.00 0.00 300.00
WA, R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&4 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
s, HHNE 300.00 0.00 300.00
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m:%z’wk Y R4S 45 B &8 RAT L
Bl \b. I T J?H /f 800.00 0.00 800.00
B NG ek 'L;_L;ﬁ%‘:‘f? 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
B © 500.00 0.00 500.00
it _ 200.00 0.00 200.00
ZEREM A 7,087,808.72 ' 7,087,787.48 21.24
& it 20,094,397.53 7,603,678.48 12,490,719.06
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0 (R \ R0k AR _’zi"if 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 (WOST4RERI2H FE19387T/ A (E%’i) = ‘- -"2'0‘21-12-02 1,938.00 0.00 1,938.00
2 |BFERARERIZAFEI67TT/A (RE) 2021-12-02 1,677.00 0.00 3,615.00
3 |BEFEEREERI2AME080m/ A (RE) 2021-12-02 2,680.00 0.00 6,295.00
4 |KTEERRAIRE44F A B ARIE S 2021-12-02 500.00 0.00 6,795.00
5 |WEhEgERiEiR2 B 418275/ H (Z%%E)_ 2021-12-02 1,827.00 0.00 8,622.00
6 |BERERFNLA10-12 87412600/ 8 (BE) 2021-12-02 3,780.00 o.oor 12,402.00
7 |KIBRTNIC AR10-12 H FA4:126078/ B (ﬁ%’é) 2021-12-02 3,780.00 0.00 16,182.00
8 |[WiREREWMII-12AML472576/A (KE) | 2021-12-02 9,450.00 0.00 25,632.00
9 |RENERER11-12H 447255/ A (BE) | 2021-12-02 9,450.00 0.00 35,082.00
10 (W EREMRIEAR1I-12H 4273355/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-02 5,466.00 0.00 40,548.00
11 l&ﬂﬁﬁ&%?ﬁlo—lzﬂ 132770/ A (KE) | 2021-12-02 3,981.00 0.00 44,529.00
12 e R EmI-12H 4149775/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-02 2,994.00 0.00 47,523.00
13 |fokE REmI2A HE25627m/ A (RE) 2021-12-02 2,562.00 0.00 50,085.00
14 |BCBINERDL11-12 B 4217878/ A (B E) 2021-12-02 4,356.00 0.00 54,441.00
15 BRI iERSL11-12 5 Bl #5070/ A 2021-12-02 100.00 0.00 54,541.00
16 |WHBEERERI0-128FH L7945/ H (RE) 2021-12-02 2,382.00 0.00 56,923.00
17 |[BCREERARER10-12A 4320975/ A (RE) | 2021-12-02 9,627.00 0.00 66,550.00
18 | RER10-12A M&474856/8 (RE) | 2021-12-02 14,244.00 0.00 80,794.00
19 |[EERBMRERI0-12AF4331775/8 (BE) | 2021-12-02 9,951.00 0.00 90,745.00| .
20 |WFEERERI12HFAE1257/ 8 (BE) 2021-12-02 3,125.00 0.00 93,870.00
21 |EXISOER TR II-12 B fl4:34508/ H (B | 2021-12-02 6,900.00 0.00 100,770.00
22 |BOHREASLTNCAR12H 42220578/ B (KE) 2021-12-02 2,205.00 0.00 102,975.00
23 KD MRS RI-12A ME54807n/ B (B ) | 2021-12-02 16,440.00 0.00 119,415.00
24 |HB RHEERI0-12HM419927%/8 (RE) | 2021-12-02 5,976.00 0.00 125,391.00
25 |Wont B ARSI IR12 8 M 4288055/ 8 (KEF) 2021-12-02 2,880.00 0.00 128,271.00
26 |MrZ=22MEiEEIR10-12 B A &504050/ 8 (REE) | 2021-12-02 15,120.00 0.00 143,391.00
27 | BEIRIRER10-12 3 MA17875%/ 8 (KE) | 2021-12-02 5,361.00 0.00 148,752.00
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28 Wﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%?lz}\%ﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ)\\/ 2021-12-02 ©1,616.00 0.00 150,368.00
29 |WHEEHREEIZA frﬂﬁ—sl szzfsxﬁl._(.‘iﬁ%)ﬁ | 2021-12-02 1,377.00 0.00 151,745.00
30 |BeRRSEERER10A M4 148270/ H (RE) 2021-12-02 1,482.00 0.00 153,227.00
31 |WBRsRIER11-12A 4155675/ 8 (R E) 2021-12-02 3,112.00 0.00 156,339.00
32 |[BEMIERERIZAFES13670/H (RE) 2021-12-02 1,367.00 0.00 157,706.00
33 |WCi BALAB k12 A B3R 5510075/ A 2021-12-02 100.00 0.00 157,806.00
34 (W RARgk12 B 414850/ H (R E) 2021-12-02 1,485.00 0.00 159,291.00
35 |WxEBRERI0-12H 4514555/ 0 (RE) | 2021-12-02 15,435.00 0.00 174,726.00
36 [BORBIIMERI0-12AFE34787T/H (BF) | 2021-12-02 10,434.00 0.00 185,160.00
37 |[WREiBELI-128 bk #1005t/ A 2021-12-02 400.00 0.00 185,560.00
38 WX iBIko-12A 4215650/ F (KE) 2021-12-02 8,624.00 0.00 194,184.00
39 |WABEFRIE R 128 4209255/ B (RE) 2021-12-02 2,092.00 0.00 196,276.00
40 AR e RIS AR9-10 B 4355150/ B (R E) 2021-12-02 7,102.00 0.00 203,378.00
41 wm%i%%é?gzﬁll-lzﬁﬁﬂ@ssﬁ/ﬂ (BE) | 2021-12-02 7,102.00 0.00 210,480.00
42 |ZEEHGEEM12A 4254000/ 8 (RE) .2021-12-02 2,540.00 0.00 213,020.00
43 |WEEERERI2AAESE167270/H (BE) 2021-12-02 1,672.00 0.00 214,692.00
44 |BCRABRIER12H 4224278/ A (BE) 2021-12-02 2,242.00 0.00 216,934.00
45 WA POESRIEZR12 A A4135350/ A (RE) 2021-12-02 1,353.00 0.00 218,287.00
46 (Wl A 24REAR12A 4136450/ A (R E) 2021-12-02 1,364.00| 0.00 219,651.00
AT WEEETREL0-12 AME302478/ 5 (RED) | 2021-12-02 9,072.00 0.00 228,723.00
18 W& sERmmll-12 A 472555/ B (RE) 2021-12-02 9,450.00 0.00 238,173.00
49 |EFERERI2FME129276/ A (RE) 2021-12-02 1,292.00 0.00 239,465.00
50 |FEREARI1ZFAE163450/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-02 1,634.00 0.00 241,099.00
51 |MeBR/NSCERIER10-12 A F4193755/H (RE) | 2021-12-02 5,811.00 0.00 246,910.00
52 MR ESEso-12 A E270600/ A (R 2021-12-02 10,824.00 0.00 25%,734.00
53 |WREERERI-I2AME17270/H (RE) 2021-12-02 3,544.00 0.00 261,278.00
54 |WrehEETiREm11-12 A 4442870/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-02 8,856.00 0.00 270,134.00
55 |WréhELERIER11-12 BFE3744m/ B (B E) 2021-12-02 7,488.00 0.00 277,622.00
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0% 1@ | ’;921-12-02 0.00 120.00 277,502.00
57 lﬁ{ﬁ{%mﬁ?@ﬁlo—lzﬁ%ﬁﬁléﬁiﬁ*ﬁf}éf{-:}ﬁjﬁs " 2021-12-04 5,514.00 0.00 283,016.00
58 ML EIEE=X10-128 425275/ H 2021-12-04 756.00 0.00 283,772.00
59 |MeBrEERESE=X9-12 A M 4110070/ H (RE) 2021-12-04 4,400.00 0.00 288,172.00
60 |WEFENE=X10-12AM411887/A (RE) | 2021-12-04 3,564.00 0.00 291,736.00
61 |KABE=X10-128 B3R H1007m/ A 2021-12-04 300.00 0.00 292,036.00
62 |WEERBE=XI12AME217455/ 8 (B 2021-12-04 2,174.00 0.00 294,210.00
63 |[BRECHE=X11-12A M &17527/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-04 3,504.00 0.00 297,714.00
64 |WHBAREE10-12 5 418875%/8 (RE) | 2021-12-04 5,661.00 0.00 303,375.00
65 |WHFRFHE=X12HFH£3837T/H 2021-12-04 383.00 0.00 303,758.00
66 |WCHICEYPEX128 b3k #9007/ A 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 304,658.00
67 |WRICAWBXI2H BE2%12055/H 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 304,778.00
68 |WEA2E=RI11-12AFL1617E/A 2021-12-04 322.00 0.00 305,100.00
69 |[XIMME=X10-12H F1 248675/ H (RE) 2021-12-04 1,458.00 0.00 306,558.00
70 %%%EE‘\” PREILA2IH-12R20B 38R | 5051 1004 900.00 0.00 307,458.00
71 BRI R 10-12 5 FA4:388570/ 8 (BE) | 2021-12-04 11,655.00 0.00 319,113.00
72 |WEFEEHE=X10-125 4180070/ 8 (B2 | 2021-12-04 5,670.00 0.00 324,783.00
73 |EERE=R10-128 4167655/ 8 (KE) | 2021-12-04 5,028.00 0.00 329,811.00
74 |(EEEE=X10-12 8 B 4209755/ A (RE 2021-12-04 8,991.00 0.00 338,802.00
75 |MFEHE=K10-12A478855/A (B E) 2021-12-04 2,364.00 0.00 341,166.00
76 | R 10-12 8 F 4226870/ H (RE) | 2021-12-04 6,804.00 0.00 347,970.00
7 | RRFBE=K11-128F 475075/ 8 (BE) 2021-12-04 1,500.00 0.00 349,470.00
78 |WREHF=X12HHE182TL/H (K 2021-12-04 1,827.00 0.00 351,297.00
79 BHEANEZR10-128 Me6177/ A (BF) 2021-12-04 1,851.00 0.00 353,148.00
80 t[st%ﬁ%%zlzwdzﬁ%ﬁﬁ%oﬁ/ﬁ (RE) 2021-12-04 2,880.00 0.00 356,028.00
81 |WEZRVEBRI- 11)% hr % #9005/ A 2021-12-04 2,700.00 0.00 358,728.00
g (EEPRLBSEID 12RASRBETOT/A | 5051.12.04 4,758.00 0.00 363,486.00
83 (WA NBEHE=R10-12AF£198975/8 () | 2021-12-04 5,967.00 0.00 369,453.00

EIW 120 [k




'f/ﬁ,.,

o

N A R

20214124

e q:mﬂﬁvm/fﬁr%ﬁﬁ&ﬂz@ﬁﬁﬁ B

e sy «\_‘.---‘\/;i" B M B A 4 | ¥t & 0 % m & F A
84 |WEF RE= E1o~1zﬁ#ﬁﬁ77bﬁ/}§\§\z\% 2021-12-04 2,310.00 0.00 371,763.00
85 |WFPREZX10- 12%&%%86;3/)% (&) | 2021-12-04 11,058.00 0.00 382,821.00
86 (WX LAT12A 4176455/ A (RE) 2021-12-06 1,764.00 0.00 l384,585.00
87 | BiEMMRIERL0-12AM4361275/A (RE) | 2021-12-06 10,836.00 0.00 395,421.00
88 | THFHE—X10-12 58452570/ H (RE) 2021-12-06 1,575.00 0.00 396,996.00
89 (W& EWEH10-1287414187T/8 (R E 2021-12-06 4,254.00 0.00 401,250.00
90 |Wdr TS ET11-12 8 F 41320575/ 8 (B EH) 2021-12-06 2,640.00 0.00 403,890.00
01 |[Hrrss=4REdb10-12 A 4138075/8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 4,140.00 0.00 408,030.00
92 |UCRMEREE12AME15305%/A (RE) 2021-12-06 1,530.00 0.00 409,560.00
93 (B RREEI12AME29757w/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-06 2,975.00 0.00 412,535.00
94 gjﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁg’”mﬂﬁgmmﬁ/ RO | 2021-12-0 4,365.00 0.00 416,900.00
95 |BiZKZEEL0-12H7 4350070/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-06 10,500.00 0.00 427,400.00
96 |UrEb 2 E=X11-12 5422575/ 8 2021-12-06 450.00 0.00 427,850.00
97 | FOBERIER11-12 H 4835/ A 2021-12-08 166.00 0.00 428,016.00
98 |WiEEHE=K10-128 7425830/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 7,749.00 0.00 435,765.00
99 BN AT RIS R 10 5 #4269 5T/ A 2021-12-06 269.00 0.00 436,034.00
100 |MARsREFRERI11-12 A 442050/ A (RE) 2021-12-06 840.00 0.00 '436,874.00
101 BBt 2R E R 10-12 B 418570/ A (RE) | 2021-12-06 12,555.00 0.00 449,429.00
102 ;&Eﬁmﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ“"mﬁﬁ@mﬁ/ A (ZEE’E* 2021-12-06 22,500.00 0.00 471,929.00
103 |WetmiEAURiE R 10-12 A 4242155/ (B ) | 2021-12-06 7,263.00 0.00 479,192.00
104 (W FARLRIATI0-12 A F4L150055/8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 4,500.00 0.00 483,692.00
105 [WREBE=X10-125M&75670/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-06 2,268.00 0.00 © 485,960.00
106 |WFREBELATI0-12H384126075/8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 3,780.00 0.00 489,740.00
107 B #R=E10-12A7 L1700/ 8 (B 2021-12-06 5,103.00 0.00 494,843.00
108 |Wrpis4RiEm10-12 B fl 419887/ H (R E) 2021-12-06 5,964.00 0.00 500,807.00
109 |Am A 0T E#11-12 8 i 4:580756/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-06 11,614.00 0.00 512,421.00
110 [T 2l agr0-12 A€ 7505t/ H (Be) 2021-12-06 2,250.00 0.00 514,671.00
111 (il 4R R 10-12 5 Fl 4182458/ A (RE) 2021-12-06 5,472.00 0.00 520,143.00
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112 t&ﬁfuiﬁﬁﬁﬁm—&gﬂﬁzmmﬁ (sz) ff2021-12-06 7,335.00 0.00 527,478.00
113 (s RE R 10- 12)%'%&&25’0@;1:/@(3;%} 2021-12-06 7,524.00 0.00 535,002.00
114 BRI EE10-12 5 4367570/ H (BE) 2021-12-06 11,025.00 0.00 546,027.00
115 |IPMERRERI10-12 A M 4:16357T/8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 4,905.00 0.00 550,932.00
116 | edRiE i 10-12 5 # 460075/ 5 (RE) 2021-12-06 1,800.00 0.00 552,732.00
117 | RE R 10-12 A 460070/ 8 (KE) 2021-12-06 1,800.00 0.00 554,532.00
118 |Wcimig ek ai10-12 A 43757/ 8 2021-12-06 1,125.00 0.00 555,657.00
119 Wiz mlbEg10-12 A f 42107/ 5 2021-12-06 630.00 0.00 556,287.00
120 |WeE B AemAi9-12 5 fl 4305270/ B (B E) 2021-12-06 12,208.00 0.00 568,495.00
121 PR PRSI 10-12 AT £63075/ A (RE) 2021-12-06 1,890.00 0.00 570,385.00
122 ﬁﬁ?@%ﬁﬂﬁno 12AM£T2056/H (RE) 2021-12-06 2,160.00 0.00 572,545.00
123 |WORERERIER10-12A411347T/8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 3,402.00 0.00 575,947.00
124 |BOREEAERI10-12A 4159055/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 4,770.00 0.00 580,717.00
125 O Z EEWERI10-12 AT 460055/ H (RE) 2021-12-06 1,800.00 0.00 582,517.00
126 |BRFRAICEIE10-12 8 4350055/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 10,500.00 0.00 593,017.00
127 (WA EEE =X 125 4403275/ 8 (R E) 2021-12-06 4,032.00 0.00 597,049.00
128 (WiHinRERIEM10-12A M E91255/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-06 2,736.00 0.00 599,785.00
129 |WfmiRE4E R 10-12 A 4157570/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 4,725.00 0.00 604,510.00
130 AR hHEsRIBRE10-12 A M&2181m/ 8 (B ) | 2021-12-06 6,543.00 0.00 611,053.00
131 Bkl #i10-12 3 F 4140075/ H (R 2021-12-06 4,200.00 0.00 615,253.00
132 |WRMFERIERI10-12 A 4259375/ (R E) | 2021-12-06 7,779.00 0.00 623,032.00
133 | em b Er10-12 A 442005t/ A (KE) 2021-12-06 12,600.00 0.00 635,632.00
134 KB EZRIER10-128 M £20047T/ F (RE) 2021-12-06 8,712.00 0.00 644,344.00
135 YR mmE10-12 8 416027T/8 (R E) | 2021-12-06 4,806.00 | 0.00 649,150.00
136 |MPREHEMZEIE10-12 A 4685075/ (RE) | 2021-12-06 20,550.00 0.00 669,700.00
137 W ERB=K11-128#M&1607T/8 (RE) | 2021-12-06 3,214.00 0.00 672,914.00
138 |WPREAR i 11-12 A 4204875/ A (RE) | 2021-12-06 4,096.00 0.00 677,010.00
139 W BRI 10-128 4243058/ 8 (REE) | 2021-12-06 7,290.00|- 0.00 684,300.00
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140 '&Wfi@ﬁﬂkﬁ]lo—\}aﬁ‘%ﬁﬁmwﬁ/ﬁFﬁiﬁ?&)rf 2021-12-06 7,200.00 0.00 691,500.00
141 liﬁiﬂ?ﬁjﬁmﬁ%ﬂo—125%%6%@234-2%%) 2021-12-06 4,980.00 0.00 696,480.00
142 ﬁgfemﬁ%ﬁmﬁg“ﬁsmﬁﬁgmi‘/ R 2021-12-06 9,993.00 0.00 706,473.00
143 |WEA BB 10-12 A F 4780655/ H (RE) | 2021-12-06 23,418.00 0.00 729,891.00
144 |kl ar10-12 A M 498075/ H (RE) 2021-12-06 2,940.00 0.00 732,831.00
145 |WHEHER10-12H M E61327T/ A (RE) 2021-12-06 18,396.00 0.00 761,227.00
146 ;&E‘E%gﬁ WEAHIZABES0317E/A (B | 5004 45.06 8,031.00 0.00 759,258.00
147 W OB EEIE10-12 B 34577570/ H (BE) | 2021-12-06 17,325.00 0.00 776,583.00
148 W EIREEE10-12 B 455370/ (RE) 2021-12-06 1,659.00 0.00 778,242.00
149 (Y3 R R 10-12 5 448075/ 8 (RED) 2021-12-06 1,440.00 0.00 779,682.00
150 (B /NEARERI10-12 5 F 445845/ A (KE) | 2021-12-06 13,752.00 0.00 793,434.00
151 |WoR =R L AT10-12 5 4360070/ A (RS | 2021-12-06 710,300.00 0.00 804,234.00
162 |WERREARIE A MEe-12 A Ml4:30075/ A 2021-12-07 1,500.00 0.00 805,734.00
153 |WeB/hatss —X11-12 AfA£242076/ 8 (RE) | 2021-12-07 4,840.00 0.00 810,574.00
154 |We3B/ R — K 11-12 8 # 436075/ 5 2021-12-07 720.00 0.00 811,294.00
155 | HaRiREE A #1128 BE1517n/ 7 () 2021-12-07 1,517.00 0.00 812,811.00
156 |WihERiEs =X 10-12 5 fl4-44070/ B 2021-12-07 1,320.00 0.00 814,131.00
157 MRS _X10-12 416055/ 5 2021-12-07 480.00 0.00 814,611.00
158 |efEEkE —X10-12 A f4:825070/ A (B5E) | 2021-12-07 24,750.00 0.00 839,361.00
159 |W4EmEmmiEmT-12 0 4120050/ 5 (KE) 2021-12-07 7,200.00 0.00 846,561.00
160 |WAHEims Rai10-12 5 B £:2407T/ B (RE) 2021-12-07 720.00 0.00 847,281.00
161 (ARl Aa10-12 A F&24075/ A (RE) 2021-12-07 720.00 0.00 848,001.00
162 %gﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬁkﬁw‘mﬁﬁﬁ“ﬁ/ RE | 20214207 10,440.00 0.00 858,441.00
163 {8 BB =X 10-12 A F£975075/8 (RE) | 2021-12-07 29,250.00 0.00 887,691.00
164 (xR E - K10-12 8 £&45670/ A (RE) 2021-12-07 1,368.00 0.00 889,059.00
165 ;[W%%@E*ﬁw'lzﬁﬂﬁzmﬁ/ R | 09112.07 7,020.00 0.00 896,079.00
166 |z E%E ik 4r12 A 4753270/ B (KER é021-12-08 7,532.00 0.00 903,611.00
167 |UsrRl b 4eF)10-12 3 #4:76078/ A 2021-12-08 2,280.00 0.00 905,891.00
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168 l&ﬁﬁ%#ﬁ&m\bﬁﬁ%wﬁ/ﬁ 2021-12-08 300.00 0.00 906,191.00
169 ﬁﬂzﬁ%ﬁéﬁ:zm—mﬁ%&%@mﬁfﬁ | 2021-12-08 2,520.00 0.00 908,711.00
170 l&ﬁ%@ﬁﬁﬁﬂzﬁfrﬁﬁsoﬁn)ﬁ' | 2021-12-08 308.00 0.00 909,019.00
171 |WEMFSEXI10-12HH452175/8 2021-12-08 1,563.00 0.00 910,582.00
172 |WUESRBHEIEHT 12 A Fl4:55775/ 8 2021-12-08 557.00 0.00 911,139.00
173 |WCE TTARSEHTA 125 445078/ A 2021-12-08 450.00 0.00 911,589.00|
174 |t A8 = X R % 5703-5570=133/0. 87¢ | 2021-12-12 106.40 0.00 911,695.40
175 gﬁ;ﬁ%zz%ﬁmoae—mmzz1144;5/0. 2021-12-12 915.20 0.00 912,610.60
176 gﬁgﬁm%zg%ﬁ%%ﬂsm:1450&/ 0 | 2021-12-12 1,160.00 0.00 913,770.60
177 (Wi BA 55 = X HR B 57909-57880=29 /0. 875 2021-12-12 23.20 0.00 913,793.80
178 ;‘%5 ARBEXBHA16022-16902=1208/0.8 | 504 15 15 96.00 0.00 913,889.80
179 |YRRRSE R B =X B ¥#3150-3107=43/0. 870 2021-12-12 34.40 0.00 913,924.20
180 %Wﬁmﬁzlz%%ms%—m%o:185&/0.8 S0p4 A543 AEAD 8:00 914,072.20
181 g&ﬁ;@;@%zz%%55147—153539:16033/ O | 202112412 1,286.40 0.00 915,358.60
182 | E4ergak10-12 A B3k #2005/ B 2021-12-12 600.00 0.00 1 915,958.60
183 Wil EEAAgsk10-12 A # 4970255/ H (R ) 2021-12-12 29,106.00 0.00 945,064.60
184 B A0k 10-12 5 M 4264050/ B (RE) 2021-12-12 7,920.00 0.00 952,984.60
185 ;&Sgiﬁ BEEE B H5720-5668=15608E/1.02 | 5051 45 45 1,595.10 0.00| 954,579.70
186 | A K K 5742744211 =630 /475 2021-12-12 252.00 0.00 954,831.70
187 g;ﬁgm% RIS, G R AT o102 0.00 710.00 954,121.70
188 |fTEEZANEALLL0% 2021-12-12 0.00 233.00 953,888.70
189 |[fTiEE SR SRR RAT 2021-12-13 0.00 6,675.00 947,213.70
190 TR EBA I EIEAFRIT 2021-12-13 0.00 22,197.00 925,016.70
191 (TS EBH NS IETRARIT 2021-12-13 0.00 46,111.00 878,905.70
192 |[fHiREma R IS aRAT 2021-12-13 0.00 14,313.00 864,592.70
193 | B ILaIEr 4R 1T 2021-12-13 0.00 8,457.00 856,135.70
194 (W H BEREREKISE T REBMRIES 2021-12-13 3,000.00 0.00 859,135.70
195 |Ed B=T KB RIES 2021-12-13 11,340.00 0.00 870,475.70
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196 (KB mdEHE=Tk \_{ﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬁtﬂzﬁ*ﬂ AN / 2021-12-13 800.00 0.00 871,275.70
197 [Eb2g= I&Ejtf\mwmtmﬁﬁf#’: 2021-12-13 500.00 0.00 871,775.70
198 |WBREHE = TR FE A RIES 2021-12-13 3,000.00 0.00 874,775.70
199 o sRE RSB B =R B A RIES 2021-12-13 1,500.00 0.00 876,275.70
200 |BCXISOETNCIREE16855-6-R{RIES 2021-12-13 11,000.00 0.00 887,275.70
201 |We&aESERARFEE ZARIES 2021-12-13 1,000.00 0.00 888,275.70
202 (Bl EHE =X 10-12 8 437807/ H (KE) | 2021-12-13 11,340.00 0.00 899,615.70
203 | R ERATIL T — SRiES 2021-12-13 9,000.00 0.00 908,615.70
204 |EEBWE T EBE — ) BHES 2021-12-13 60,000.00 0.00 968,615.70
205 (Wi RUTEREH SIS FRaBRIES 2021-12-13 18,000.00 0.00 986,615.70
206 |WEEIEE= TR =ik A RiEsE 2021-12-13 6,000.00 0.00 992,615.70
207 |WB RS = TR A A LIRS 2021-12-13 8,700.00 0.00 1,001,315.70
208 | AR R B = AR A RIE S 2021-12-13 2,500.00 0.00 1,003,815.70
209 BRI AEEHNE—EECFRIES 2021-12-13 12,000.00 0.00 1,015,815.70
210 |WfTERAESRIS RIS S S LEB RS 2021-12-13 4,500.00 0.00 1,020,315.70
211 |Bhp RN E =TI K = AR BRI & 2021-12-13 | 2,00.0.00 0.00 1,022,315.70
212 |WER ARV R BE = AR L B T S AR € 2021-12-13 2,000.00 0.00 1,024,315.70
213 |MCR/NFERIE RERS S 16ME2 R {RIES 2021-12-13 5,000.00 0.00 1,029,315.70
214 BRI AHT1675 2 —1RIRIES 2021-12-13 2,500.00 0.00 1,031,815.70
215 |WEBEEE RN EICSRIES 2021-12-13 1,000.00 0.00 1,032,815.70
216 |Wip R RIS AR BES SR L TIE S 12 R{RIES 2021-12-13 12,000.00 0.00 1,044,815.70
217 |WRETRERBSTHIBEHI0-11FRIESE | 2021-12-13 10,000.00 0.00 1,054,815.70
218 WM RIS RS S H 1M 12-FRESE 2021-12-13 9,000.00 0.00 1,063,815.70
219 |Wiz B8 RE - T K —ERERIESE 2021-12-13 30,000.00 0.00 1,093,815.70
220 |fHRERBAEI SR RIT 2021-12-16 0.00 47,372.00 1,046,443.70
221 |(RESEEE SR RIT 2021-12-16 0.00 31,344.00 1,015,099.70
222 |[fHEEADIISEFRIT 2021-12-16 0.00 15,275.00 999,824.70
223 |HEBEBGLI&RTFRIT 2021-12-16 0.00 4,797.00 995,027.70
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224 L&Wiﬁﬁ%ﬁrgﬁ%‘%ﬁﬁ ) ’ / 2021-12-16 5,500.00 0.00 1,000,527.70
225 ([FHAOLE= Iik[i(’\*lgdﬁiﬁﬁ? 9 _::ﬁ:' 2021-12-16 0.00 500.00 1,000,027.70
226 (NMFEEFB=ZTUR (RHWE) CERER | 2021-12-16 0.00 500.00 999,527.70
227 1B R IR E RiFEEAK50H 2021-12-16 0.00 700.00 998,827.70
228 TR E B =T KRR = MERIES 2021-12-16 0.00 400.00 998,427.70
229 \MEAERAERLASBE ZMEe® 2021-12-16 0.00 900.00 997,527.70
230 (RSB I SR RT 2021-12-17 0.00 42,764.53 954,763.17
231 (IS S BCH I 4 R TRARIT 2021-12-17 0.00 44,066.00 910,697.17
232 |BS IR R A B TR S 4-5 R {RIE S 2021-12-17 15,000.00 0.00 925,697.17
233 (TR EBIIEEFRT 2021-12-17 0.00 26,448.00 899,249.17
234 (EIEEBATIAIATRRIT 2021-12-17 0.00 39,555.00 859,694.17
235 |{$RIE LBt I SRR IT 2021-12-17 0.00 30,000.00 829,694.17
236 [(TiREEBAHISIETFRT 2021-12-17 0.00 44,190.00| 785,504.17
237 (RSB SR P ARAT 2021-12-17 0.00 45,363.00 740,141.17
238 |k R KL 44~ A FT{s L 2021-12-17 103:50 0.00 740,244 .67
239 |BEpFRMLLB - A BTERL 2021-12-17 1,083.00 0.00 741,327.67
240 W TFr11A A FTEEL 2021-12-17 1,079.88 0.00 742,407.55
241 |t BALLB B AR 2021-12-17 1,079.88 0.00 743,487.43
242 |Woim E 81118 A AFTEHL 2021-12-17 1,579.60 0.00 745,067.03
243 (FEILEATILTL ARG 2021-12-17 0.00 600.00 744,467.03
244 Wk B E=R AR EERAMAES 2021-12-20 5,100.00 0.00 749,567.03
245 |(TRRE ST EIRTRRAT 2021-12-22 0.00 45,800.38 703,766.65
246 (R A ISR TFRIT 2021-12-22 0.00 22,935.00 680,831.65
247 |[fHEB AL REETFRIT 2021-12-22 0.00 24,869.00 655,962.65
248 | (TR AR I ERIFRIT 2021-12-22 0.00 40,892.00 615,070.65
249 iR ABAL I EIRTHRT 2021-12-22 0.00 29,563.00 585,507.65
250 |MCRFLEEEINESEE 1 FRES 2021-12-22 10,000.00 0.00 595,507.65
251 (&R FBW12EBILIEREFERTHET0G/H | 2021-12-22 0.00 700.00 594,807.65
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252 '&ﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁiﬁl%‘%ﬁi"i 4 !".h-’,".‘m‘»'__;f;ﬁ;"021-12-23 57.55 0.00 594,865.20
253 llitﬁﬁi#ﬁﬁjzﬁz%%%_ 2021-12-23 2785 0.00 594,893.05
254 |BAREREREGLET =463 5 s BT 2021-12-23 73.65 0.00 594,966.70
255 |WmERREREGLAT 12 A 235000/ H 2021-12-23 350.00 0.00 595,316.70
256 |WBRRBFIEHNIBASHT 2021-12-23 72.41 0.00 595,389.11
257 W ARSI T2 S — W8 2021-12-23 70.55 0.00 595,459.66
258 (4B mIE= A AiE SR 2021-12-24 0.00 720.00 594,739.66
259 |fTEBEREMBICSTAFEEESR 2021-12-24 0.00 500.00 594,239.66
260 |[fiREABRHIEEFRIT 2021--12-27 0.00 16,320.00 577,919.66
261 USSR GRFRAT 2021-12-27 0.00 48,152.08 520,767.58
262 {TEREEBHISEFRT 2021-12-27 0.00 11,817.00 517,950.58
263 |[fREEBEHINSETRT 2021-12-27 0.00 41,270.00 476,680.58
%64 |[HEMEBHITEETERFT 2021-12-27 0.00 47,642.55 429,038.03
265 RSB SR ERIT 2021-12-27 0.00 20,522.00 408,516.03
266 |[{HiCHEBHIRERTFRT 2021-12-27 0.00 45,679.00 362,837.03
267 [T REEBHIEEFRT 2021-12-27 0.00 25,235.00 337,602.03
268 |fFHr R E AR AR (S UH) 2021-12-27 0.00 122.20 337,479.83
269 |[{TEG I ERE (AP EIILEE) 2021-12-27 0.00 145.00 337,334.83
210 |fHEM & maspE—it 2021-12-27 0.00 172.00 337,162.83
271 | HIRGMEERIT =R R 2021-12-27 0.00 500.00 336,662.83
212 T HsEIr AR 2021-12-27 0.00 395.00 336,267.83
273 |[fHEMBEARBR. KE 2021-12-27 0.00 552.00 335,715.83
214 B E S DV ERER T BRIES 2021-12-28 50,490.00 0.00 386,205.83
215 (B NER B E SO FRES 2021-12-28 5,000.00 0.00 391,205.83
276 | B NERIE P BETE S B39 R RIES: 2021-12-28 5,000.00 0.00 396,205.83
207 (SR AAENEKIOE. KERE 2021-12-28 0.00 355.00 395,850.83
278 | A RS Dk K R N xd T Ak 3 2021-12-28 0.00 2.30 395,848.53
219 |44 7K S5 5 = T KR /X T K 3% 2021-12-28 0.00 2,34 395,846.19
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280 ﬁf\ﬁﬁrk%%_ﬂkkﬁ;%fh%xiﬁz\lfﬁ \\/ 2021-12- é“a ' d 37.44 395,808.75
281 YIARKEE— Iik[ﬁ?%f]\?ﬁﬁ?k%ﬁ | 2021-12-28 0.00 468 395,804.07
282 gﬁﬂa;k%%::ﬂklzﬂﬁd\%ﬁmﬁﬁhﬂ 2021-12-28 0.00 6.72 395,797.35
283 gﬁﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁi}zﬂkzﬁﬁd\% MEEEAER | 50011228 0.00 0.84 395,796.51
284 “Am’k%ﬁ TARARADFHELII | 5001 1208 0.00 0.42 395,796.09
285 g&m;ﬁ%ﬁ:lmzﬁ%d\#xmmmtﬂ 2021-12-28 0.00 1.40 395,794.69
286 gﬁmjﬁ%ﬁ:ﬂmﬁ%d#wﬁﬁ’xﬁ@ 2021-12-28 0.00 22.40 395,772.29
287 gﬁ‘\ﬁ*%%:ﬂmﬂm‘% MEEKAER | 50511228 0.00 2.80 395,769.49
288 gﬁm?k%%:lﬂgﬁﬁd‘#ﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬂ 2021-12-28 0.00 1.40 395,768.09
289 gz\ﬁiyk%%:mk]z&ﬁd\% AL 2021-12-28 0.00 0.42 395,767.67
290 |(PAMBESERESTRMERTIHR(28298) | 2021-12-29 0.00 60.00 395,707.67
291 | HFEERFERIEIRTH (128298) | 2021-12-29 0.00 60.00 395,647.67
292 \(NHPEEEBEFERIIERT#(12A298) | 2021-12-20 0.00 60.00 395,587.67
293 |[EBEBHISILTRT 2021-12-30 0.00 10,800.00 384,787.67
294 |(TRESBH N SETFRIT 2021-12-30 0.00 48,250.00 336,537.67
205 |{iEBEEBA ISR FRT 2021-12-30 0.00 8,100.80 328,436.87
296 |WREDREILFII2A M £180050/ B (RF) 2021-12-30 1,800.00 0.00 330,236.87
297 (iR I SIRFFHT 2021-12-30 0.00 12,450.00 317,786.87
298 |fTRELB ISR RT 2021-12-30 0.00 45,320.25 272,466.62
299 |[fRVEEBHIGRFRT 2021-12-30 0.00 20,490.00 251,976.62
300 |fHEESEHISEFRIT 2021-12-30 0.00 30,000.00 221,976.62
301 | B ISR RAT 2021-12-30 0.00 37,626.00 184,350.62
302 |TEREZBH M SIRFRIT 2021-12-30 0.00 39,898.55 144,452.07
303 |(EEABERESEFRT 2021-12-31 0.00 30,000.00 114,452.07
304 (AR B MEIRAELT 2021-12-31 0.00 23,183.10 91,268.97
305 |(REEEHIERTFRIT 2021-12-31 0.00 34,212.00 57,056.97
306 |Wr = EFIEARE £ E I (20214E1251-31) | 2021-12-31 336.00 0.00 57,392.97
307 |f—HARFIRERRE &R (2021F128 1-31) 2021-12-31 180.00 0.00 57,572.97
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308 (i a*i?éiﬁjﬁéﬁﬁé 2021-12-31 308.00 0.00 57,880.97
309 t&fﬂcéﬁlﬂ%ﬂﬁimé 2021-12-31 100.00 0.00 57,980.97
310 |EALZIAASH— 2021-12-31 260.00 0.00 58,240.97
311 |(TEEEEIL IS REET 2021-12-31 0.00 20,471.33 37,769.64
312 R—HLAEFREARE & Em M (20214E12H1-31) | 2021-12-31 212,00 0.00 37,981.64
313 [{HEEEBHALRIFHRT 2021-12-31 0.00 48,719.00 -10,737.36
314 (BB AR FRITIRER 2021-12-31 9,229.12 0.00 -1,508.24
315 (NATBETHER R SRR 2021-12-31 0.00 141.76 -1,650.00
316 |WiaEEiE E =X 10-12 A 7455070/ 8 (R E) 2022-01-29 1,650.00 0.00 0.00
& 3t 1,308,374.69 1,308,374.69
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0 |Hwam 4 0.00 0.00 24,949,456.78
1 E;EE'J‘SF%MW mmﬁﬁ?'%m’{ﬁ ® 2021-12-02 5,584.00 0.00 24,955,040.78
2 ;&ﬁ%ﬁﬁ@ﬁmﬂﬂﬁmﬁ/ RER | 5001.12.0 3,497.00 0.00 24,958,537.78
3 | HRER12A M 4450055/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-02 4,500.00 0.00 24,963,037.78
4 ;&iﬁ&%ﬁggm—mmﬂﬁnzoﬁ/ RER | 2021-12-02 3,360.00 0.00 24,966,397.78
5 ;&ﬁﬁﬁﬁyﬁm‘mmﬁﬁmgﬁ/ RGZ | 09112.02 4,452.00 0.00 24,970,849.78
6 | EEERI2AMEI4147%/8 (RE 2021-12-02 1,414.00 0.00 24,972,263.78
7 ;wﬂ%ﬂm%mﬁﬁﬁmoﬁ/ ROEZ | 20011202 3,120.00 0.00 24,975,383.78
8 &%Eﬁ%ﬁﬁ?ﬁlﬂ—ﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁlﬂﬁﬁ/ RER | 001-12.02 4,428.00 0.00 24,979,811.78
9 gg BARRARI-2AMEITOTT/ AR | o004 1200 15,292.00 0.00 24,985,103.78
10 |WrFH&Eko-12 5 Bk 310075/ B 2021-12-02 400.00 0.00 24,985,503.78
11 ;[W%%E%g‘mmﬂﬁzgﬁoﬁ/ RER | 50211202 11,440.00 0.00 24,996,943.78
12 ;&ﬁ@lmﬁgﬁmﬁ@mﬁ/ REE | 0p1-12:02 3,552.00 0.00 25,000,495.78
13 ;&ﬁ%ﬁgﬁo'”mﬁﬁwoﬁ/ RER | 001-12.02 7.410.00 0.00 25,007,905.78
14 ;&&i'zﬁgf\w”mmﬁﬁmi/ RO | 20211202 1,353.00 0.00 25,009,258.78
15 %%ﬁﬁg%mﬁmﬁmgo'zﬁ/ RO 2004412.02 28,000.23 0.00 25,037,349.01
16 |MEEEEEL0-12 5 Bk #5055/ A 2021-12-02 200.00 0.00 25,037,549.01
17 W= ZEnsko-12 A M4 T157T/ A (RE) 2021-12-02 2,860.00 0.00 25,040,409.01
18 ;&*%’J\@%Eﬁ;f‘mﬁﬂﬁzﬁgﬁ/ RER | 50011202 2,638.00 0.00 25,043,047.01
19 ?”Eﬁﬁ‘%?ﬁlmﬁﬁmﬁ/ RER | 0p112.02 2,576.00 0.00 25,045,623.01
20 ;ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁg%lmﬁﬁm%ﬁ/ RER | 09112:02 3,026.00 0.00 25,048,649.01
21 %’%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂwﬂ_mmlaﬁﬁ%m 2021-12-02 450.00 0.00 25,049,009.01
22 %ﬁ%ﬁ%"gﬁmﬁﬂmlHﬁﬁ‘“&e‘m 2021-12-02 16,830.00 0.00 25,065,929.01
23 [ort EEE k912 A BB 5075/ B 2021-12-02 200.00 0.00 25,066,129.01
24 ;&n{—@@ﬁg%ngﬂ%ﬁﬁlﬁoﬁ/ ARG | 509112.02 5,720.00 0.00 25,071,849.01
2 ;&@2%&%%10—12E%ﬂﬁ25087—5/ RER | o001-12.02 7,524.00 0.00 25,079,373.01
26 |WrETErSk9-12 A FA4:385/ B 2021-12-02 1,540.00 0.00 25,080,913.01
21 ggﬁ%ﬁg;ﬁnﬂﬁmﬁl%ﬁ/ RE L 2021-12-02 3,936.00 0.00 25,084,849.01
28 Ey CAMRBHRI-12AMEII0T/R (K | 50044202 9,450.00 0.00 25,094,299.01
29 ﬁ?‘—*ﬁf%w 12AME22887E/A (R | 5051 12.02 6,864.00 0.00 25,101,163.01
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30 | 10~ 12H‘$ﬁé7é4& ol " A 20211202 22,923.00 0.00 25,124,086.01
§i. [EFT Rl TERETA 2021-12-02 5,100.00 000  25,129,186.01
32 ?ﬁi@ﬁ%ﬁg%lgﬁ 2203975/ A (3% 2021-12-02 2,039.00 0.00 25,131,225.01
33 ;&%Eﬁﬁ@’t‘mﬂ 426376/ B (RE | 5001.40.00 4,263.00 0.00 25,135,488.01
g [PRRPEBRIINESIN/EER | Jora00z 2,627.00 000[  25138,115.01
35 %‘?gwﬁ@;ﬁm_lm AEASET/R R | 5091.12.02 6,474.00 0.00 25,144,589.01
36 %%Eﬁﬁwﬁw‘mﬁ MBI/ A E | 509112-0 3,993.00 0.00 25,148,582.01
gr [RERREICERRSNUVEER | o102 6,792.00 0.00|  25,155374.01
g, [[PRRRRIFEREE AR | o 7,914.00 0.00|  25,163,288.01

39 ;{iﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁm’mﬁ A&226876/A BIR | 50511202 6,804.00 0.00 25,170,092.01
g (WRREIIICLERBRENMT/AER | 2001.12.00 9,072.00 0.00]  25,179,164.01
41 |l BiRsteo2oaE1-12 3L BIR 2021-12-02 0.00 2,700.00 25,176,464.01
i, [P AR DRRE R B | g 0.00 354000  25,172,924.01
43 ;&E%&%—EIZH &85/ (BB | 505112.03 24,148.00 0.00 25,197,072.01
44 (WkIRE=R12 A 42756370/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-03 27,563.00 0.00 25,224,635.01
45 %‘f‘mﬁzzm'mﬂ 82259676/ R (]| 5021.12.08 67,788.00 0.00 25,292,423.01
16 ;&E%ﬁ%—’z“ﬁﬁﬁzmﬁ/ RER | 50211208 24,148.00 0.00 25,316,571.01
g Bt EOASIRUERESS | coora 3,350.00 000  25319,921.01
48 %%%qﬁ@g)z':”ﬂ”'mm“aﬁﬁs 2021-12-04 578.00 0.00 25,320,499.01
g9 [RER=RI-DARMEIBOL/A R | 2021.12.04 5,520.00 0.00 25,326,019.01
50 ;&%BZES@)?E!XBH HE166607L/R (RE | 50211204 16,660.00 0.00 25,342,679.01
51 %&ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁm’lm &S0/ H (K | 2091-12-04 7,950.00 0.00 25,350,629.01
52 |(KEFTAWERXI1ALEKEI0T/H 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,351,529.01
63 |BAEAYEXILA EH#1207/A 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 25,351,649.01
g [JCREFADERUARSISURGR | sostaz0s 36,560.00 000  25,388,199.01
B [gom R RRSIRI B R | otaf1nai 18,832.50| 0.00 25,407,031.51
56 ;&Eié‘@%gllﬁ 18387/ A BT | 5091.12-04 15,838.00 0.00 25,422,869.51
57 |lRE YR 128 K 90055/ 5 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,423,769.51
58 |WE 2 EEK 128 12058/ 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 25,423,889.51
g [RREENELS L5507/ R (B | 50241204 36,550.00 0.00 25,460,439.51
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021-12-04 18,832.50 0.00 25,479,272.01

2021-12-04 15,838.00 0.00 25,495,110.01
62 ;M%’%% =K10-123M 106576/ 8 (BF | 504.99.04 3,195.00 0.00 25,498,305.01
63 gﬁﬁﬁ%gﬁmﬂmﬁ@%ﬁ/ R 20211204 14,595.00 0.00 25,512,900.01
64 ;&*M%E'Xlo'lzﬂﬂﬁmﬁ/ﬁUﬁ;’ﬁ* 2021-12-04 15,393.00 0.00 25,528,293.01
65 i@%‘gﬁzgm"mmﬁ%mﬁ/ R 2021.12.04 15,393.00 0.00 25,543,686.01
66 gﬁ%ﬁqﬁ SEU-ZABS188E/A (| 50511204 26,776.00 0.00 25,570,462.01
gy |SERMCB=RL-ZRREIO00HE | np1.10:04 6,300.00 0.00|  25576,762.01
68 %ﬁﬁﬂ%zml—lmﬂﬁglﬁfﬁ &1 2001-12-04 7,828.00 0.00 25,584,590.01
g |0 ERE RIBUEFUNEEBEI | o050y 19,390.00 0.00[  25603,980.01
1 | S IR ORIE-RORREL | josi.a04 19,390.00 0.00|  25623,370.01
o il it D S = R TR 19,390.00 0.00| 2564276001
72 q&gﬁa;‘wﬁmmmﬁmm.mﬁ/ﬁ( 2021-12-04 17,104.50 0.00 25,650,864.51
73 %ﬁ?ﬁé%—cwﬂzﬁ%ﬂ@’m%”/ RO 2021-12-04 42,714.00 0.00 25,702,578.51
74 %‘mi%ggm’mﬁﬂﬁmﬁ/ A& | 5001.12.04 1,851.00 0.00 25,704,429.51
75 gﬁﬁﬁ%zgw—uﬂﬁﬁmﬁ/ﬂ & | 2021-12-04 3,466.00 0.00 25,707,895.51
76 '&*EBE RHR=E12AMSIS0/ AR | 50511004 1,890.00 0.00 25,709,785.51
7 gmﬂe@%zmo—umﬂﬁsomﬁ/ RE | 2021-12-08 9,192.00 0.00 25,718,977.51
78 ;&ﬁﬁﬁgzgmﬁ*ﬁ@mﬁ/ R 5021-12-04 3,843.00 0.00 25,722,820.51
79 %ﬁﬂ%ﬁzgu_mmﬁ@mﬁ/ R | 50911204 8,420.00 0.00 25,731,240.51
80 gﬁﬁﬁ%zmo'”mﬂﬁmﬁ/ R 2021-12-04 6,618.00 0.00 25,737,858.51
81 %‘*ﬁ"ﬁ%ggm’“ﬁﬁﬁ%om A& | 0911204 1,920.00 0.00 25,739,778.51
82 ;&%ﬁﬁﬁzgmﬁﬁﬁmﬁ/ RER | 2021-12-04 1,008.00 0.00 25,740,786.51
83 |MBAmYE X 1A B #9005/ B 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,741,686.51
84 |WEiEEYER LA AR 12075/ 7 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 25,741,806.51
85 ;&WEE?J’EE”HH@SOOOE’B BF | 2021-12-04 15,000.00 000 25,756,806.51
86 |WEideE K11 ARR 00T/ A 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,757,706.51
87 ;ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%%gnﬁﬁﬁwmﬁ/ﬁ(ﬁ% 2021-12-04 15,150.00 0.00 25,772,856.51
88 |l b X 11 A Bk 379007/ B 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,773,756.51
89 WAL IR 11 Hadh #1205/ 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 25,773,876.51
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90 ;&’EW A E'iel lﬁ %ﬁflﬂfg\ﬁ (ng 2021-12-04 15,000.00 0.00 25,788,876.51
91 |WEEEERI2A tﬁﬁi sl 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,789,776.51
92 |BBREEWEIR12A Hits #1207/ 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 25,789,896.51
93 ;&E‘Eﬂé FRPBEI2A 150007/ 3 (KB | 5051 12.04 15,000.00 0.00 25,804,896.51
04 |BBhiE IR 12 4 B 219005%/ A 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,805,796.51
95 ;&ﬁiﬁgm‘ggmﬁ ASI515076/R R | 5054_12.04 15,150.00 0.00 25,820,946.51
96 |WEiEEYEX 128 HE #9005/ A 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 25,821,846.51
97 |WEEEYIEBXI2H BHE1205T/A 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 25,821,966.51
98 ;&E’W FYREI12AEI500056/H (BB | 5051 4504 15,000.00 0.00 25,836,966.51
99 %@:@gﬁzmo—mﬁ M2I607L/A (B | 5021-12-04 2,880.00 0.00 25,839,846.51
100 |dERFE=X10-12 A f#l 484270/ 8 2021-12-04 2,526.00 0.00 25,842,372.51
101 ;&E%E%%Ellmﬁ@mﬁ/ REE | 001-12-04 15,593.00 0.00 25,857,965.51
102 ;&Eﬂawﬁng @05267L/R (BR | 5021.42-04 9,526.00 0.00 25,867,491.51
103 ;&E*UEW%ZME 2100676/ R (B | 5021.12-04 27,006.00 0.00 25,804,497.51
104 | ﬁﬁ?ggﬁfﬁ”ﬂ 21B-12R2088% | 5051 12,04 41,148.00 0.00 25,035,645.51
105 %Eﬁ)ﬁﬁﬁ:‘@?ﬁzwﬂ HE1641676/ B (R | 5091.12.04 16,416.00 0.00 25,952,061.51
106 ‘S““}& RERZKI0-12AMESI8T/A (R | 5051.42.04 15,594.00 0.00 25,067,655.51
107 %ﬁﬂﬂ%ﬁﬁzgmﬂgﬁﬁ%ﬁ/ R 202141204 1,980.00 0.00 25,969,635.51
108 %ﬁbﬁm’ﬁ%@m“mﬁ HE290007/ 5 (B | 50514204 7,250.00 0.00 25,976,885.51
109 ;&%méﬁﬁﬁ%lzﬂ HRT80TL/A B | 5021.12.04 4,680.00 0.00 25,981,565.51
110 ;}iﬁ%am@mzﬁ 55%168_30’73/ RO | 5091-12-04 16,830.00 0.00 25,998,395.51
111 ;&m‘:ﬂ'@%gm 1808176/ A (B | 5051.12.04 18,081.00 0.00 26,016,476.51
112 ;&ﬁmaw“’%‘:lm H2126070/8 (BR | 5021.12.04 1,260.00 0.00 26,017,736.51
113 ;&M%%Egm'mﬁ*ﬁﬁg%ﬁ/ RGZR | 5001.12.04 11,988.00 0.00 26,029,724.51
114 ;&m%%zgw-ma H2100078/A (RE | 5051.42-04 3,120.00 0.00 26,032,844.51
115 %ﬁﬁ%zmo‘lm 1302076/ (B | 50911204 39,060.00 0.00 26,071,904.51
116 %ﬁ@gf@oﬁ L0H-1RIRMED00TT | 50544204 15,120.00 0.00 26,087,024.51
117 %}ﬁﬁﬁé%zgw‘lgﬂ L1260/ AR | 5021.12.04 3,780.00 0.00 26,090,804.51
118 %)ﬁgﬂaszzw—mﬁ HEI04T/A (R | 50211204 3,042.00 0.00 26,003 846.51
119 ;&'XWEW‘% XI2ZARBEAMI0T/A B | 5051.12.04 44,301.00 0.00 26,138,147.51
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120 ;&@Mabgﬂ?ﬁiﬂ%i“ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ / 2021-12-04 17,640.00 0.00 26,155,787.51
121 &%ﬂilﬁ&@[lzﬁiﬁﬁ%sa&%% g 2021-12-04 900.00 0.00 26,156,687.51
122 WS EYER12H EE#%%‘%MOJE/H 2021-12-04 120.00 0.00 26,156,807.51
123 g)ﬁﬂ%ﬁgzgm_lzﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ/ RE | 2001-12.04 1,764.00 0.00 26,158,571.51
fi. (SRR =R IERR SR & | sonergs 13,110.00 0.00|  26,171,681.51
125 g? HARBZREI-12RAHMET2/A R | 50011204 2,106.00 0.00 26,173,787.51
126 ‘%i%ﬁjbﬁﬁﬁﬂgwﬂmﬁ%ﬁ”“ﬂ Rl 2021-12-08 226.00 0.00 26,174,013.51
127 “f%fmhﬁﬁﬁ%”‘m*3327847_“/ R | 2021-12-08 5,568.00 0.00 26,179,581.51
128 |WteEE—X 12 A 4480000/ 8 (B F) 2021-12-06 4,800.00 0.00 26,184,381.51
129 |Wedezm % —K12 8 4636875/ 5 (RE) 2021-12-06 6,368.00 0.00 26,190,749.51
130 %ﬁﬁﬁ@gmmzﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ R 5001-12-08 7,560.00 0.00 26,198,309.51
131 ;&Wﬁgﬁggm_mmﬁﬁagzﬁ/ RO | o001-12-06 11,781.00 0.00 26,210,090.51
132 ;&ﬁi’mﬁgmﬂﬁ*ﬁﬁwﬁ/ RO 50211208 19,278.00 0.00 26,229,368.51
133 ?%Eﬁhm'mmﬁ@mﬁ/ REE | 2001-12-06 4,320.00 0.00 26,233,688.51
134 %ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgmﬂﬁﬁ%m‘mﬁ/ R 2001-12-08 15,120.00 0.00 26,248,808.51
135 g‘” HELE—KT12ABEE0L/A (R | 50541205 3,780.00 0.00 26,252,588.51
136 Bk EYBIX 128 B # 12050/ 5 2021-12-06 120.00 0.00 26,252,708.51
137 ;&%%E‘%%’Z”Hﬁﬁwsmﬁ/ RER | 5001-12-08 16,851.00 0.00 26,269,559.51
138 %pﬁtﬁﬁ"@ﬁgﬁw’mmﬁ@”ﬁ/ R 20211206 2,313.00 0.00 26,271,872.51
139 %,)E{%ﬂ%a?%ﬁjlo—m}%ﬁﬁzw{)iﬁ/ R 5001-12-06 8,370.00 0.00 26,280,242.51
140 ;&%W%E%m’mmﬁﬁmﬁf RER | 50011208 5,514.00 0.00 26,285,756.51
141 gf‘”ﬁﬂ“ﬁﬁ%@w'mﬁﬂﬁmoﬁ/ RE | 2021.12.06 3,690.00 0.00 26,289,446.51
142 Eﬁiﬁﬁg@m"mﬂ*ﬂﬁu%f“/ R 5001-12-06 3,375.00 0.00 26,202,821.51
143 ? SRAARERI0-12AAEI0I/A R | 5094.19.06 4,770.00 0.00 26,297,591.51
144 ;{iﬁmﬁﬂkﬁwﬂmﬁ@?’wﬁ/ RGER | 2021.12-06 3,900.00 0.00 26,301,491.51
145 ;{&mekﬁm'mﬂﬂﬁmﬁ/ RO | 20211208 3,840.00 0.00 26,305,331.51
146 E}E SLRBAL0-12AME2550/R R | 5091.12.06 7,875.00 0.00 26,313,206.51
147 gﬁaﬁgﬁgﬁm‘mﬁﬁﬁlmﬁ/ AE | 20211206 4,254.00 0.00 26,317,460.51
148 ;&W”mkﬁm’mﬁﬁﬁmﬁoi/ RER | 5021-12-08 3,780.00 0.00 26,321,240.51
149 ?'ﬁﬁﬁﬂ@o—mmﬁﬁ%%m RO | 2021-12-08 9,000.00 0.00 26,330,240.51
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150 ;& TR0 12)%&%*[59@35/ o @kﬁ 'bzf 12-06 4,500.00 0.00 26,334,740.51
151 |SHERERERI0- 12)%%51&25@‘;-&\&@# 2’021-12-06 7,719.00 0.00 26,342,459.51
152 |WriRey =iE10-12H f42573m/H (55 2021-12-06 7,719.00 0.00 26,350,178.51
153 MR E10-12 B F14340270/ 8 (RE) 2021-12-06 10,206.00 0.00 26,360,384.51
fpd PSRRI ILIRESE AN | sorrap00 8,452.00 0.00 26,368,836.51
155 |BriikeRsR128 Mda22678/ A (RE) 2021-12-06 4,226.00 0.00 26,373,062.51
156 [PRBREDPNRIFREMI A GR | 20011208 740.00 0.00 26,373,802.51
o7 [EREERDERIARENNRAR | 2011008 3,920.00 000  26,377,722.51
158 %Eﬁ}ﬁﬁﬁ?)“}%[glzﬁﬁﬂﬁswﬁfn/ RO 2091-12.06 3,136.00 0.00 26,380,858.51
159 %ﬁﬁg%_’zm‘lzﬁ*ﬁ%mﬁ/ RE | 2021-12-08 26,130.00 0.00 26,406,988.51
teg [Eeerre BIFIRRESto AR | a01.n.0e 14,175.00 0.00|  26421,163.51
161 %ﬁﬁmﬁ%—ﬁlﬁmﬂ%gglﬁ/ R 2021.12.0 27,045.00 0.00 26,449,108.51
167 (IR TRICI2AMEINE. ST/ | 0p1.12.06 4,075.50 000  26,453184.01
163 gﬁ%}%"ﬁ@fggmmﬂﬁmaﬁﬁu 2021-12-06 35,910.00 0.00 26,480,004.01
g4 [BIHRBSRIF-EARSDNI/ AR | 20011208 6,237.00 0.00 26,495,331.01
165 %Fﬁﬁ%z'zw'mﬁﬁﬁ%”f“/ﬁ &1 20211208 2,580.00 0.00 26,497,911.01
166 %fﬁﬁiﬁ@@“zmﬁﬁmﬁ/ A& 1 5001-12.06 2,919.00 0.00 26,500,830.01
167 ;&%ﬁﬂﬁgﬁwﬁﬂﬁ%oﬁ/ RER | 20211206 9,600.00 0.00 26,510,430.01
168 L&%’é FREPMI-12AME1008070/AC | 5504.12.06 20,160.00 0.00 26,530,590.01
169 %Sﬁﬁﬁ%zmwzﬁﬂ%saoﬁ/ RE | 0911206 1,890.00 0.00 26,532,480.01
170 [WrrsfEsE— K12 A E64005T/ 8 (KR 2021-12-06 6,400.00 0.00 26,538,880.01
171 g?ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ”ﬂmﬁﬁzmﬁ/ BE | 0211208 4,680.00 0.00 26,543,560.01
172 gg’ﬁﬂ‘%zzg'wﬁﬂﬁlmﬁ/ﬂ & | 2021-12.06 5,324.00 0.00 26,548,884.01
173 %{mwmﬁm‘mﬁﬂﬁ%mﬁ/ RGN 2021-12-08 17,010.00 0.00 26,565,894.01
174 %W#ﬁé&%@m—mﬁﬁ%ﬁsoﬁ/ﬁ & | 2021-12.08 1,350.00 0.00 26,567,244.01
175 ;&ﬁzm%—mzﬂ%ﬂ@m‘iﬁfﬁ R | 2021.12.06 4,704.00 0.00 26,571,948.01
176 ;&%@%ﬁﬁﬁg“mﬁﬂﬁmﬁ/ AR | 2021-12.06 5,672.00 0.00 26,577,620.01
177 i"ﬂz ERLEL0-12A 336076/ B (R | 50511206 10,080.00 0.00 26,587,700.01
178 ;&ﬁﬁmﬁ%w"”mﬂﬁz‘mﬁ/ RGEER | 5021-12.0 7,200.00 0.00 26,594,900.01
179 %ﬁﬁzg%ﬁ“gmmﬂﬁmoﬁ/ R | 5001-12.0 4,800.00 0.00 26,599,700.01
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180 t&iﬁfﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁmﬁ%ﬁ\& | \;ni A T"-‘?) N \yzp% -12-06 4,050.00 0.00 26,603,750.01
181 ;&ilﬂéﬁgﬁlzﬁ *ﬁﬁmg%?ﬂkﬁ%ﬁ,. /20211206 1,418.00 0.00 26,605,168.01
182 (WREHIEEI128 B 1207w/ A 2021-12-06 120.00 0.00 26,605,288.01
183 ;&’%ﬁﬁw%&zﬂﬁﬁlg’mﬁ/ RO 5001-12-06 19,405.00 0.00 26,624,693.01
184 %)Eﬁﬁmkﬁm—”ﬁﬁﬁwsoﬁ/ R 5021-12-06 3,360.00 0.00 26,628,053.01
185 ;&%%%%@mﬂﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ R | 001.12.08 9,210.00 0.00 26,637,263.01
186 |, BRBBHI-12AASIMUE/H BRE | 5000 10 06 3,423.00 0.00 26,640,686.01
187 S‘”}F MERMLE-1ZARE120078/ 8 (B | 5004 42,06 4,800.00 0.00 26,645,486.01
188 ')mymﬁmk%ﬂo‘uﬁ*ﬁﬁﬁ/ A (% 2021-12-06 3,600.00 0.00 26,649,086.01
189 ;&%iﬁzzwﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁwmﬁ/ ARG | 5001-12-06 5,403.00 0.00 26,654,489.01
190 ;&‘}%ﬁ%ﬂm‘mﬂﬂﬁmzﬁ/ RO | 091-12.08 10,176.00 0.00 26,664,665.01
191 % HRERAMIC12ABEMUIBL/A (R | 5501 10,06 4,254.00 0.00 26,668,919.01
193 (WHRCRRALES RRAGTSAT/ABR | 20514905 3,920.00 0.00 26,672,839.01
193 gfﬁE%ﬁ%ﬁw%mﬂ@ﬁﬁ/ R 50011208 2,568.00 0.00 26,675,407.01
194 ;&M&ﬁﬂ%m’lzﬁﬁﬁ%wﬁ/ AR | 5091.12.06 9,000.00 0.00 26,684,407.01
195 ;{&E’ﬁﬁﬂkﬁm'wﬂﬂﬁmoﬁ/ RGBE | 5021-12-06 16,200.00 0.00 26,700,607.01
196 ;&%‘?“%5@042%&@340%/ RGE | 0211208 10,206.00 0.00 26,710,813.01
197 ;&%%aﬁm‘lzﬂﬁﬁwmﬁ/ ROGER | 5021-12-0 9,150.00 0.00 26,719,963.01
108 ;&?’W REBI0-12/3 5220576/ B (KR | 501 1006 6,615.00 0.00 26,726,578.01
199 ;&?’Kr REWIO-12ZABLSBL/H BR | 5001 15,06 16,317.00 0.00 26,742,895.01
200 [li3kr-3Em 10 A Hl4325558/ 5 (RED) 2021-12-06 3,255.00 0.00 26,746,150.01
201 ;&g&r REBI-12AMEIUSTT/A BR | 5001 45 06 6,836.00 0.00 26,752,986.01
202 |W&BEEI0-12AFE99270/8 (KZE) 2021-12-06 2,976.00 0.00 26,755,962.01
203 |WFFREEI-12ZHME27720/A (R E) 2021-12-06 8,316.00 0.00 26,764,278.01
204 ;&%M’J‘Iﬁlo‘wmﬂﬁmoﬁf RER | 20011208 4,050.00 0.00 26,768,328.01
205 ;&%MJ‘W“HZEE@SOOE/ RER | 501-12-06 4,500.00 0.00 26,772,828.01
206 ;&ffgm@?EBZW'”H*E%MM’E 2021-12-07 65,414.00 0.00 26,838,242.01
207 |WEEEET-12 546500005/ H (KE) 2021-12-07 390,000.ob 0.00 27,228,242.01
208 gﬁﬁﬁg%ﬁm"mﬁﬁ@%ﬁ/ R 5021-12-07 6,774.00 0.00 27,235,016.01
209 ! RERAMI0-L2AMG24TTC/A (BR | 5001 4007 6,741.00 0.00 27,241,757.01
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210 gr‘ = ﬁEﬁ&Iﬁﬁmﬂaﬁi@j@w ' / 20211207 7,200.00 0.00 27,248,957.01
211 &Ef*gﬁigw'wﬁ*ﬁﬁmm’ﬁ A 2021-12-07 7,200.00 0.00 27.256,157.01
212 ‘&ﬁ?g*%igw‘mﬁ*ﬁﬁlooooﬁ/ A1 202141207 60,000.00 0.00 27,316,157.01
213 [eED-SEMB R LZR R N0/ | 26314067 31,200.00 0.00 27,347,357.01
214 g%%ﬁiﬂ&%ﬁm"mmﬁﬁ”%ﬁ/ R 2021-12-07 44,748.00 0.00 27,392,105.01
215 ‘?}gj%ﬂﬂﬁ%gg?ﬂm*ﬁﬁzmﬁ/ [ ———— 16,200.00 0:00 27,408,305.01
216 ;&ﬁ_ﬂ‘i"‘é ERT2ARE216T/ABER | 0014007 19,296.00 0.00 27,427,601.01
217 ﬁﬁggfﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬂ'”ﬁ HMETT | H0p1-12-07 ' 58,638.00 0.00 27,486,239.01
218 ‘&gﬁgﬁﬁﬁm‘mmﬂ@mﬁ/ RO 2021-12.07 22,800.00 0.00 27,509,039.01
219 ‘?g%ﬁﬁ@ﬁk@ﬂﬁﬁ%aﬁ/ R 2021-12:07 4,986.00 0.00 27,514,025.01
220 (W EADRRIEET-12 AT £90056/ B (RE) 2021-12-07 5,400.00 0.00 27,519,425.01
221 | RFRELATT-128 496070/ (RE) 2021-12-07 5,760.00 0.00 27,525,185.01
gap |[REERCROAOR-ALRESSN | soaramoy 10,122.00 0.00 27,535,307.01
223 %ﬁfﬁ%ﬂﬁ155’12)3145*5@340 2021-12-07 4,020.00 0.00 27,539,327.01
224 %%%i%zgﬁ 15B-12A14BH1072 | 5054 1507 3,216.00 0.00 27,542,543.01
225 gﬁf@gggﬁ155'12)%145*3@072 2021-12-07 3,216.00 0.00 27,545,759.01
226 gg)ﬁ[ﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬂ?—lzﬁﬂéﬁmﬁ/ RO 2021-12:07 15,444.00 0.00 27,561,203.01
227 %gf@%ﬁgw‘lmmﬁ%”i/ RO 20211207 15,444.00 0.00 27,576,647.01
228 %?TM%:'ZIHZB*E%M’OOE/ FE A 2001-12.07 7,250.00 0.00 27,583,897.01
220 |KWFRAIRE=RICIZARMEIB0T/B R | 5001.12.07 8,550.00 0.00 27,592,447.01
230 ;'”EW%:'ZN'IZH*H@“ZW RER | 0211207 21,336.00 0.00 27,613,783.01
231 [{FHIEEE 25 RIES 2021-12-07 0.00 7,200.00 27,606,583.01
232 (W ARSEREREIE %12 A F456670/H 2021-12-08 566.00 0.00 27,607,149.01
233 |WATEMASE A1 A e RRG6655/H | 2021-12:08 27.00 0.00 27,607,176.01
234 ;{ﬂ@%ﬁﬂk@mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ/ RBEE | 5021.12-08 1,500.00 0.00 27,608,676.01
235 %ﬁ%ﬁiiggﬁg?ﬁgyﬁ%ﬁ% 2021-12-08 7,087,808.72 0.00 34,696,484.73
236 gﬂ?@&ﬁﬂm‘%w””ﬁﬂﬁlmf“/ 2021-12-08 3,696.00 0.00 34,700,180.73
237 ;%?ﬁ%frﬁi@%xﬁfgmea—wmsaﬁﬁ 2021-12-08 1,140.00 0.00 34,701,320.73
238 (W LR 4RI10-12)5 F.4:38075/ A 2021-12-08 1,140.00 0.00 34,702,460.73
239 %?*iﬁ%mm‘izﬁﬁﬁmﬁ/ A& | 2021.12.08 2,748.00 0.00 34,705,208.73
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240 %&%%leﬁﬁﬂﬁssﬁﬁ(ﬁ i g %21-12—08 380.00 0.00 34,705,588.73
241 ti&)%ﬂlv&%:zquﬁ?ﬁﬁ:m%ﬁfﬁ ‘| 2021-12-08 3,060.00 0.00 34,708,648.73
242 |BEEEHeRDl8-9 B L3k $ 20055/ B 2021-12-12 400.00 0.00 34,709,048.73
243 |WeiEE4anEke-9 5 426407/ B (RE 2021-12-12 5,280.00 0.00 34,714,328.73
244 |WiEEAEMELB-9H 497025/ B (R E) 2021-12-12 19,404.00 0.00 34,733,732.73
245 “%ﬁg?ﬁﬁﬂk%wﬂﬁﬁﬁmﬁ/ A | 2021-12-12 7,200.00 0.00 34,740,932.73
pig [ e BB | poprrnty 2,760.75 0.00|  34,743,693.48
247 |E R E KK #3907-3882=251/47C | 2021-12-12 100.00 0.00 34,743,793.48
i (o = DRI AR AR | g qners 470.35 000  34744,263.83
29 |[FESHDMERRIE-HN=I0E | apa11p12 1,717.80 0.00|  34,745981.63
250 | EEAWERAKHT043-7023=20m/47 | 2021-12-12 80.00 0.00 34,746,061.63
251 |ME 2 Y BRKAKN1203-1193=10M/45 | 2021-12-12 40.00 0.00 34,746,101.63
252 %Tﬁéi’%ﬂﬁzz%%24084’23929=155E 2021-12-12 124.00 0.00 34,746,225.63
253 %ﬂf_ﬁﬁgzz%%53954*51545:24195 2021-12-12 1,935.20 0.00 34,748,160.83
254 gﬁ%ﬁ?}‘fﬁEﬁﬁ”lﬁs‘mgﬁ:ls‘m 2021-12-12 15,746.50 0.00 34,763,907.33
g5 [l Sl SPSECRURIISIEEITE | opptetaa 392.64 0.00 34,764,200.97
256 | EiEAYERKE2734-2723=11"/475 | 2021-12-12 44.00 0.00 34,764,343.97
257 %‘;ﬁn(—g@) AERRARIZEI-1244= | 5001 1212 36.00 0.00 34,764,379.97
258 %ﬁ;ﬂfﬁﬁg%%7636“674%35480& 2021-12-12 36,278.30 0.00 34,800,658.27
959 Wy oA F bRk #1302-1357 =3500/475 | 2021-12-12 140.00 0.00 34,800,798.27
260 ﬁ%?gzﬁﬁg%ﬁmm“lm%# 2021-12-12 4,340.51 0.00 34,805,138.78
261 %EmﬁE%E&Kﬁlsgaﬂ‘l%:gm/ 2021-12-12 380.00 0.00 34,805,518.78
262 &&Eﬁawgg’k%m@'ml:19’""3/ 2021-12-12 76.00 0.00 34,805,504.78
263 ﬁg%%f}?i'z@55148389'146728:166 20211212 1,328.80 0.00 34,806,923.58
264 %%%?éﬁ%—:ﬁ%§11038"10224=814 2021-12-12 651.20 0.00 34,807,574.78
265 %ﬁ’$ FREMI-12AMEB6T/R (R | 55014212 2,685.00 0.00 34,810,259.78
266 %?ﬂﬁﬁgﬁm’lmﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ/ R 0211212 7,080.00 0.00 34,818,239.78
267 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%mmﬂﬁﬁﬁzmﬁ/ﬂ & | 2021-12-12 7,854.00 0.00 34,826,093.78
268 fﬁﬁgwgz*ﬁ%ﬂ”%o:IGSOE/ 2021-12-12 1,717.80 0.00 34,827,811.58
269 | A IPE K K #H693-686="T/47T 2021-12-12 28.00 0.00 34,827,839.58
BT JEI8TL  FTEPEAM: 2022-01-17 [ MAEEHREE]
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270 gﬁ’%igﬁg@?%?7?59;1865%5*“{364@7 2021-12-12 37,239.45 0.00 34,865,079.03
271 BT YRk 2 T576~2616=6TH /455 | 20211212 244,00 0.00 34,865,323.03
a7p, | SR 2900528690 =0150 | 514 1 0,662.63 0.00|  34,874,985.66
273 | B XK $527-510=17Wi /47 2021-12-12 68.00 0.00 34,875,053.66
274 | EREERS- 255 2 ek 2021-12-12 0.00 8,000.00 34,867,053.66
275 | ARG 25 S 2 =Hda 2021-12-12 0.00 7,900.00 34,859,153.66
276 W ABE ERHE i —RRIr S 2021-12-13 10,000.00 0.00 34,869,153.66
277 V8 PR = Tl IR 24 (L MR 4 2021-12-13 12,630.00 0.00 34,881,783.66
278 ggm&%szxamﬁw FAMLISFER | 50211213 5,670.00 0.00( 34,887,453.66
279 | B E B R AT L TR MR 4 2021-12-13 15,000.00 0.00 34,902,453.66
280 |MCEWIEILATE B E RS 2021-12-13 9,000.00 0.00 34,911,453.66
281 | FERE RS 5 13RSI FRIT S 2021-12-13 2,000.00 0.00 34,913,453.66
282 |MUREBEB I SR FRAT 2021-12-13 6,675.00 0.00 34,920,128.66
283 |WUEE SR SR IFRAT 2021-12-13 22,197.00 0.00 34,942,325.66
284 WS BAL ISR FHRIT 2021-12-13 46,111.00 0.00 34,988,436.66
285 |WEBAET ISR TFRIT 2021-12-13 14,313.00 0.00 35,002,749.66
286 |WEEEBHISIETFRIT 2021-12-13 8,457.00 0.00 35,011,206.66
287 & BB T ENEL T BiHES 2021-12-13 49,980.00 0.00 35,061,186.66
288 %?ﬁggkggﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ’%ﬁﬁ“( 2021-12-13 11,000.00 0.00 35,072,186.66
289 WGl EE N LERES TR — RIS 2021-12-13 9,000.00 0.00 35,081,186.66
290 ghﬁﬁifg"‘g*ﬁﬁﬁ’]’iﬁ%ﬁﬁ:ﬁﬂ 2021-12-13 9,000.00 0.00 35,090,186.66
291 %ggﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ@ﬂm%%ﬁﬁ@ﬁ 2021-12-13 31,666.00 0.00 35,121,852.66
202 | MAEERE 1675 2 — /S 2021-12-13 1,200.00 0.00 35,123,052.66
203 |UiRW R RENN G aBAERTSRIES | 2021412413 6,000.00 0.00 35,129,052.66
204 /PR IE P BE 48R ARIE S 2021-12-13 18,000.00 0.00 35,147,052.66
295 [ RERENFISSRIMBITRE | 50511248 5,000.00 0.00 35,152,052.66
o [HRATACR=A— (W LB | sop149.13 11,000.00 0.00 35,163,052.66
agr |SEMBERCRERRT I FREE | s 4,500.00 0.00 35,167,552.66
298 gﬁé'ﬂ?%:zfﬁz— O HRIE | 5091-12-13 3,600.00 0.00 35,171,152.66
299 |REBETR-MZRL— © THRE | 50911213 3,600.00 0.00 35,174,752.66
1071 18T TEPEHE: 2022-01-17 [ JfE%4F]
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300 |z 85%&?%?%%%3!@%2@?@% ;"ﬁ2021-12-13 6,000.00 0.00 35,180,752.66
301 g*ﬁﬁmw?%ﬁﬁmﬁ% SRR 2021-12-13 12,000.00 0.00 35,192,752.66
302 (WEFFIRRB RIS LiE2 -3 R RIES 2021-12-13 12,000.00 0.00 35,204,752.66
303 [l BARISRE R = AIR AR ES 2021-12-13 4,000.00 0.00 35,208,752.66
304 |WURER TRE R4S E=FRiEE 2021-12-13 15,000.00 0.00 35,223,752.66
305 (WA REsE = D REN—# e ERIES 2021-12-13 3,100.00 0.00 35,226,852.66
306 | EHIEREEES-205 2 — &R 2021-12-13 0.00 2,700.00 35,224,152.66
307 [fTEERSE12A h8K21990f7/3. 270 2021-12-13 0.00 70,368.00 35,153,784.66
308 ({FHEMEEI12H frRik219907/3. 270 2021-12-13 0.00 70,368.00 35,083,416.66
309 |{4H{58831076TEEME T 2021-12-13 0.00 96.94 35,083,319.72
310 |fHi{588306169EE RS2 2021-12-13 0.00 96.72 35,083,223.00
311 |{FHa{588306269 1% &% 2021-12-13 0.00 45.00 35,083,178.00
312 |t ea{E88327534 B fE AR 4 2021-12-13 0.00 71.54 35,083,106.46
313 | H{=88300049iB 1= 25 3 2021-12-13 0.00 45.00 35,083,061.46
314 |fif /588306369 B AR % 2021-12-13 0.00 56.00 35,083,005.46
315 |{H{5883846601E {5 R4 3t 2021-12-13 0.00 179.49 35,082,825.97
316 |{d /5883104423815 RS 2021-12-13 0.00 48.00 35,082,777.97
317 |{FHa{58831926 L5 RS 2021-12-13 0.00 74.66 35,082,703.31
318 |fHe 588388775 B 5 RE T 2021-12-13 0.00 87.66 35,082,615.65
319 |fiHR{58833922038 {5 RS T 2021-12-13 0.00 179.50 35,082,436.15
320 |{Fa{5883223433B1E AR Tt 2021-12-13 10.00 65.40 35,082,370.75
321 ‘g?%gwgmmlﬁﬂzﬁma%ﬁﬁ 2021-12-14 600.00 0.00 35,082,970.75
322 WU S BISF T 2021-12-16 47,372.00 0.00 35,130,342.75
323 |WAEIS AR SR FIRIT 2021-12-16 31,344.00 0.00 35,161,686.75
324 |WriRB SNSRI RIT 2021-12-16 15,275.00 0.00 35,176,961.75
325 RS SBH I SIRTFRT 2021-12-16 4,797.00 0.00 35,181,758.75
326 gﬁmﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁﬂ?r BEE | 50011216 0.00 46,800.00 35,134,958.75
327 |[fHERESE= LR ARA TSR 2021-12-16 0.00 11,000.00 35,123,958.75
328 |{FE5EA P Tk FERE — # e 2021-12-16 0.00 52,900.00 35,071,058.75
329 |{T&LpiKAEERs49 51314 REEH 2021-12-16 0.00 13,500.00 35,057,558.75
B JE18T  HTENAME: 2022-01-17  [EEHRAF]
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330 ﬁlﬁﬁ%ﬁ‘ilﬁfﬁaﬁ?ﬁ \\ \\\ //‘ 2021-12-16 0.00 82,514.37 34,975,044.38
331 ﬁl:l%ﬁ%}%nﬁﬁ}ﬁ%ﬁc& * 2021-12-16 0.00 175,264.07 34,799,780.31
332 gg@ﬂgmﬁ BTN Mt b 2021-12-17 1,000.00 0.00 34,800,780.31
333 WS E P &R TFRIT 2021-12-17 42,764.53 0.00 34,843,544.84
334 |l AR IR IR RAT 2021-12-17 44,066.00 0.00 34,887,610.84
335 |BRiSARH I SRR AT 2021-12-17 26,448.00 0.00 34,914,058.84
336 |PURIEE B IS EFFHIT 20211217 39,555.00 0.00 34,953,613.84
337 |l AR AIRIFRT 2021-12-17 30,000.00 0.00 34,983,613.84
338 MRS SR IS AT 2021-12-17 44,190.00 0.00 35,027,803.84
339 (WU EBH I ERFRIT 2021-12-17 45,363.00 0.00 35,073,166.84
340 | EIHEEEWHIE Ak - RS 2021-12-17 0.00 3,000.00 35,070,166.84
341 |EEEEEHN E_ R AEES 2021-12-17 0.00 7,000.00 35,063,166.84
342 |(IEERREHRBITHELIREHER 2021-12-17 0.00 14,000.00 35,049,166.84
343 |k BA AR KN BIER 2021-12-17 0.00 4,500.00 35,044,666.84
344 | BAAR/SHRIR [ 2 2R 50% 2021-12-17 0.00 6.00 35,044,660.84
345 |(FRFEL RNk RRDS & 2021-12-17 0.00 3,000.00 35,041,660.84
346 |fHARKERERELTS P B AR 2021-12-17 0.00 3.20 35,041,657.64
347 | ARKFIREREL03TK 2021-12-17 0.00 62.40 35,041,595.24
348 1Ak S & A LTk 3 2021-12-17 0.00 23.40 35,041,571.84
349 [{FARKS BV ETILREK % 2021-12-17 0.00 527.40 35,041,044.44
350 |fHAHKEEERESS D, KR 2021-12-17 0.00 6.40 35,041,038.04
351 | {4 FK ST A28 5 —HkH 2021-12-17 0.00 14.40 35,041,023.64
352 |fHARAKSBYETILEKS 2021-12-17 0.00 316.80 35,040,706.84
353 Efgﬁﬁ’k%ﬁ:mm%ﬁ@wﬁ%&% 2021-12-17 0.00 46.40 35,040,660.44
354 |[fTAFKSREEHEEEATEKY 2021-12-17 0.00 59.20 35,040,601.24
355 |fARKEF I LARIEL605K 5] 2021-12-17 0.00 16.20 35,040,585.04
356 |4 RIS TN AR B 1605 hr K Ah 0 B 2021-12-17 0.00 3.78 35,040,581.26
357 gﬂﬁiﬂ%@gﬁéﬁﬁ/\ﬁﬁ TR 2021-12-17 0.00 11.47 35,040,569.79
358 gﬁﬁggﬁ:ﬂm%ﬁﬁmﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-12-17 0.00 8.99 35,040,560.80
359 |fAFKERIE A28 S — K 2021-12-17 0.00 2.79 35,040,558.01
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360 “A%%ﬁ;@\cﬁ?‘fﬁ“‘ %ﬁ&‘ 2021-12-17 0.00 1.24 35,040,556.77
361 Hﬁéﬁ@%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%rﬁﬁﬂ 2021-12-17 0.00 1,500.00 35,039,056.77
362 |fHARHAKS QY Tk H R AT 5 2021-12-17 0.00 123.06 35,038,933.71
363 |fHAFKE S LTI R A 2021-12-17 0.00 5.46 35,038,928.25
364 |2 HKFRERE103SHIRALE L 2021-12-17 0.00 12.09 35,038,916.16
365 ﬁgg*%@%ﬁﬁm%*ﬁ%mﬂﬁﬁ 2021-12-17 0.00 0.62 35,038,915.54
366 ﬁﬁ\\}ﬁ?k%i‘rhjcﬁ?%lso%ﬁrkhﬂ% 2021-12-17 0.00 12.60 35,038,902.94
367 gﬁﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁgﬁgﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ’kﬂﬂ 2021-12-17 0.00 35.15 35,038,867.79
368 gi‘:ﬁg?g%:lﬂzﬁﬁﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-12-17 0.00 27.55 35,038,840.24
369 |{TARKSE BT EIGKALE 2021-12-17 0.00 246.40 35,038,593.84
370 |fFARKFEERE8S—BIT KA 2021-12-17 0.00 8.55 35,038,585.29
371 ggm;ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁm%g AR | 50914217 0.00 3.80 35,038,581.49
372 |[HARKS QY EE KA 2 2021-12-17 0.00 410.20 35,038,171.29
373 ([ ARKEEBETEENE KL 2021-12-17 0.00 18.20 35,038,153.09
374 |FARKFEEREI03SIEK A K 2021-12-17 0.00 37.05 35,038,116.04
375 gg@"k%ﬁﬁj‘m@*ﬁ%mﬂﬁ* 2021-12-17 0.00 1.90 35,038,114.14
376 |{3XHERN AR R 168 T 5-6-FIEEK 2021-12-17 0.00 11,000.00 35,027,114.14
377 |fHEm R =R A 2 2021-12-17 0.00 4.20 35,027,109.94
378 |f 4t RiRiE A28 520355 L 2Y 2021-12-17 0.00 20.42 35,027,089.52
379 |4t R sl b Bt 2021-12-17 0.00 300.37 35,026,789.15
380 |fJfteEmEm R8s ST B 2021-12-17 0.00 103.35 35,026,685.80
381 |ftfkeE s — Tk X EVESE A5t 2021-12-17 0.00 143.17 35,026,542.63
382 gﬁt%ﬁ@ﬁiﬁiﬁm%ﬂpﬁ%ﬁﬁ% 2021-12-17 0.00 7.00 35,026,535.63
383 |[{HHth /R AWELEVEE A 2021-12-17 0.00 356.78 35,026,178.85
384 |[{Htd =4t EERE B 2021-12-17 0.00 4.90 35,026,173.95
385 |k Rt E X B 2021-12-17 0.00 422.90 35,025,751.05
386 |{IHts R =EIS B 2021-12-17 0.00 73.65 35,025,677.40
387 |fHkmEE - T REVIEAER 2021-12-17 0.00 114.83 35,025,562.57
388 |t AT 28520455 ATt 2021-12-17 0.00 16.09 35,025,546.48
389 |fHHtdmRHH=EL SRR 2021-12-17 0.00 27.85 35,025,518.63
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390 43‘#%%‘\‘*@3:&%{5%%@# 2021-12-17 0.00 71.42 35,025,447 .21
391 ﬁﬁiﬁﬂﬁgﬁwﬁ%&}}%@% 2021-12-17 0.00 10.50 35,025,436.71
392 ﬁ{#%ﬁ#iﬁ{ﬁzﬁl%%ﬁ V 2021-12-17 0.00 57.55 35,025,379.16
393 |t REIEHH HE21 52 —m 2021-12-17 0.00 70.55 35,025,308.61
394 LB RAE=TWRE AR 2021-12-17 0.00 7,171.13 35,018,137.48
395 |fTftaRASEHTN 21 S H 2021-12-17 0.00 72.41 35,018,065.07
396 |t EEWE T E 5 2021-12-17 0.00 111,922.81 34,906,142.26
397 ggg‘%ﬁ@”ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁ&ﬁ&ﬁ 2021-12-17 0.00 9,901.73 34,896,240.53
398 ({TEZEBSR20214E1-128 4 B R B 2021-12-17 0.00 2,352.00 34,893,888.53
399 g%ﬁ%’%%mm”zﬁwﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 2021-12-17 0.00 298,534.66 34,595,353.87
400 (NEZEBERILABAAFEHR 2021-12-17 0.00 4,925.86 34,590,428.01
401 | ROT EMEHT b Rk Gak 2021-12-20 0.00 17,000.00 34,573,428.01
402 Hﬁﬁh)ﬁ@%i@kb‘&mﬂﬁﬁk 2021-12-20 0.00 4,800.00 34,568,628.01
403 |HRFEHE =K KOE gL 2021-12-20 0.00 5,400.00 34,563,228.01
404 (NZEFRELESEIZFRIES 2021-12-20 0.00 9,500.00 34,553,728.01
405 WCHHg A #710-12 8 f 4123255/ A 2021-12-21 3,696.00 0.00 34,557,424.01
406 (AR R 10-12 A F 461670/ H 2021-12-21 1,848.00 0.00 34,559,272.01
407 ;ﬁﬁmﬁ%%ﬁlmﬁ%mﬁm (B3 2021-12-21 1,265.00 0.00 34,560,537.01
408 '@%}fﬁﬁzzmmmﬂ*ﬁﬁmi"/ A1 2021-1221 1,890.00 0.00 34,562,427.01
409 (TR XAEEHNE—EeFikER 2021-12-21 0.00 11,000.00 34,551,427.01
410 ({7 A BT St a Rk 2021-12-21 0.00 5,500.00 34,545,927.01
411 |\ R RIS R B 55 1 30 1 2R 356K 2021-12-21 0.00 7,500.00 34,538,427.01
412 |ftREF TRE RIS T13M10-11FHEER 2021-12-21 0.00 9,000.00 34,529,427.01
413 |[fiEfE = A s 2021-12-21 0.00 2,300.00 34,527,127.01
414 |5 M A = KR A Ll Mg 4k 2021-12-21 0.00 8,700.00 34,518,427.01
415 |5 eap bR L I 4l ik 2021-12-21 0.00 1,200.00 34,517,227.01
416 |WiBma B R eIR T RT 2021-12-22 45,800.38| 0.00 34,563,027.39
417 (RS EIAFRT 2021-12-22 22,935.00 0.00 34,585,962.39
418 |WieE S e I &R TERAT 2021-12-22 24,869.00 0.00 34,610,831.39
419 |WEBE BN ERFRIT 2021-12-22 40,892.00 0.00 34,651,723.39
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420 Wi ﬁ%@?ﬂm\\\\‘ 2021-12-22 29,563.00 0.00 34,681,286.39
421 &*ﬁ%iéﬁﬁ%ﬁzoiz—ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-12-22 500.00 0.00 34,681,786.39
422 (HTFHARIZAGTE 2021-12-22 0.00 13,800.00 34,667,986.39
423 HJF%B)Q&QH{%IVH&#&& 2021-12-22 0.00 7,700.00 34,660,286.39
424 (TN R128 4 M T ER RIS 2021-12-22 0.00 1,185.00 34,659,101.39
425 |HTEARIZEBIHE 2021-12-22 0.00‘ 28,650.00 34,630,451.39
426 | ILEARI2F 0 TIEMER; 2021-12-22 0.00 1,460.00 34,628,991.39
427 | TAEAR127 G SEEHAR S MG 2021-12-22 0.00 1,896.00 34,627,095.39
428 (I XAEIARI12F 4 TH 2021-12-22 0.00 39,000.00 34,588,095.39
429 Eglﬂzﬁﬂ)\ﬁmﬁﬁ%%@iﬁﬁ% 2021-12-22 0.00 2,607.00 34,585,488.39
430 (AT R{EZEA R 125 A7 s s 2021-12-22 0.00 1,600.00 34,583,888.39
431 ﬂﬂkzg%*ﬁmﬁm@;@iﬁﬁ*" 2021-12-22 0.00 474.00 34,583,414.39
432 [TV REEARIZAGTE 2021-12-22 0.00 5,800.00 34,577,614.39
433 |[fHEFIANR 12 B IER 2021-12-22 0.00 9,000.00 34,568,614.39
434 [{FTHEFINR12 A M SEEFLAR SIS 2021-12-22 0.00 948.00 34,567,666.39
435 |ftitSMEZR A 128 0 TIEHEL 2021-12-22 0.00 1,000.00 34,566,666.39
436 |ffHEREERIZAHLE 2021-12-22 0.00 10,100.00 34,556,566.39
437 (S EERL2A B MEEERFHNS 2021-12-22 0.00 474.00 34,556,092.39
438 g%ﬁ%?lz_ﬁwmi'ﬁwgﬁﬁlﬁm 2021-12-22 0.00 1,000.00 34,555,092.39
439 ({FTBAZE KR K AL BOER 2021-12-22 0.00 4,500.00] 34,550,592.39
440 | HTEARASRIEE £ 3750% 2021-12-22 0.00 201.00 34,550,391.39
441 fj‘%?mﬁﬁﬁﬁxw\lﬁmﬂﬁﬁﬂ 2021-12-22 0.00 12,925.00 34,537,466.39
442 ﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁiwkﬁj‘ﬂaﬁﬂ‘ 2021-12-22 0.00 5,600.00 34,531,866.39
443 g%g%ﬁﬁﬁﬁyﬂ&%%%@ﬁ{% 2021-12-22 0.00 16,400.00 34,515,466.39
444 ([T HE BRI R S 1 R4 2021-12-22 0.00 4,500.00 34,510,966.39
445 g*ﬂgﬁi@ﬁ%ﬁﬁz_(ﬂ@ﬁ% 2021-12-22 0.00 10,000.00 34,500,966.39
446 ([ILREEEERAMKESTFZ HER | 2021-12-22 0.00 - 7,500.00 34,493,466.39
47 |[FRAIEEIERENTRZ e 2021-12-22 0.00 7,500.00 34,485,966.39
448 %%ﬁﬁg?fm”_mﬁ*31%305833“ B | 2021-12:23 611,666.70 0.00 35,007,633.09
449 |(NRHUEARI SO RIL &R 2021-12-23 0.00 4,300.00 35,093,333.09
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450 |fHarska: %%%%5%%{5 : %ﬁﬁ%aﬂ 2021-12-23 0.00 4,000.00 35,089,333.09
451 ﬁﬁé’%%%ﬁ%ﬂﬁ;v%%%ai 5?%&*’* 2021-12-23 0.00 10,000.00 35,079,333.09
452 |{TERE=ALIR L s i &8k 2021-12-23 0.00 1,800.00 35,077,533.09
453 |HEBE-RK=#2— O BHEs 2021-12-23 0.00 3,300.00 35,074,233.09
454 \(EBRE_R=#z—0C) ] BFiIs 2021-12-23 0.00 3,300.00 35,070,933.09
455 |((TEBE R =fHz—0)] BiHirs: 2021-12-23 0.00 4,100.00 35,066,833.09
456 |INEBBE_XK=RZ—0) ] BFr$ 2021-12-23 0.00 10,200.00 35,056,633.09
457 |OPHR=ES-DRBSUHR/A®E | g051.0004 5,104.00 0.00 35,061,737.09
458 %ﬁ'mf%gﬁg‘lzﬂ*ﬁﬁmﬁ/ R 2011224 8,712.00 0.00 35,070,449.09
459 |F3CRIERGRIILBRIEET. laidak 2021-12-24 0.00 2,300.00 35,068,149.09
460 |{F BARIS =ALAR B AT 3 4k 2021-12-24 0.00 3,700.00 35,064,449.09
461 gg@ﬁr ER-TURK=BRE] BR | 50014204 0.00 30,000.00 35,034,449.09
462 |FOER TRSRB RIS ESREER | 2021-12-24 0.00 12,100.00 35,022,349.09
463 |fTilE B4R T 4248 (L UA) 2021-12-24 0.00 1,008.00 35,021,341.09
464 ﬁégﬁﬂw\ﬁ%;#ﬁ%@ﬂ@%ﬁ@ 2021-12-24 0.00 4,080.00 35,017,261.09
465 ggg%ﬂ}ﬁ*ﬁ%y‘*%ﬁw”ﬁﬁﬁ% 2021-12-24 0.00 1,700.00 35,015,561.09
466 gggﬁifﬁkﬁ%%)\gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ@ 2021-12-24 0.00 680.00 35,014,881.09
467 |[FAFTEAREEN G RERE 2021-12-24 0.00 1,020.00 35,013,861.09
468 | AF TR G ESE A B R0 FR S 2021-12-24 0.00 2,720.00 35,011,141.09
469 |WCRETT (B F) FIEZ 2021-12-27 273.69 0.00 35,011,414.78
470 |k T H 2K 2021-12-27 10,342.08 0.00 35,021,756.86
471 YR S ISR TRARAT 2021-12-27 16,320.00 0.00 35,038,076.86
472 (PR BTSRRI 2021-12-27 48,152.08 0.00 35,086,228.94
473 BB SR I SIETFRAT 2021-12-27 11,817.00( 0.00 35,098,045.94
474 R SR B eI T RAT 2021-12-27 41,270.00 0.00 35,139,315.94
475 |YrEis ﬂﬂiﬂﬁﬁﬁ’fﬁ 2021-12-27 47,642.55 0.00 35,186,958.49
476 | A BEL ISR FIRIT 2021-12-27 20,522.00 0.00 35,207,480.49
477 |UOEE AR I AR FRIT 2021-12-27 45,s7é.oo 0.00 35,253,159.49
478 4&@%&&&%%&%@%&% 2021-12-27 25,235.00 0.00 35,278,394.49
479 B S BA TARTTARAT 2021-12-27 10,800.00 0.00 35,289,194.49
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480 HHJ‘J‘EEM%%M%\\:‘ e i 2.1'::{f!‘|,z"2021-12-27 0.00 1,927.00 35,287,267.49
481 ﬁfaﬁﬁﬁEﬂ%&%iﬁﬁﬁx"‘“ dl 2021-12-27 0.00 60.00 35,287,207.49
482 | RERE I AT L TR LTS 2021-12-27 0.00 2,500.00 35,284,707.49
483 |fRFAE AN A IR 2021-12-27 0.00 4,500.00 35,280,207.49
484 | A B /NEGE R & 3E50% 2021-12-27 0.00 54.00 35,280,153.49
485 ‘fﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ’ﬁiﬁﬁﬁa ﬁﬁjtzﬂsﬁ 2021-12-27 0.00 2,250.00 35,277,903.49
486 | AR A A S U B i A 40 53 Bk 2021-12-27 0.00 1,316,250.00 33,961,653.49
487 |HEBAR A RN R &4 H 4 ik 2021-12-27 0.00 3,150.00 33,958,503.49
488 |[IRAR A RSEVIZEEE AR 2021-12-27 0.00 188,900.00 33,769,603.49
489 ;ﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬂ?ﬁ%(ﬁzzjﬁ%mﬂﬁﬁ% 2021-12-27 5,400.00 0.00 33,775,003.49
490 | (TR EEEE AR S BITEL- 2R e 2021-12-27 0.00 10,200.00 33,764,803.49
491 | iEEE R AT365 2 — i SRk 4 2021-12-28 15,540.00 0.00 33,780,343.49
492 |FEEEAYE T ERE T4 2021-12-28 0.00 47,250.00 33,733,093.49
493 fARKE=HIER &K 2021-12-28 0.00 20.80 33,733,072.69
494 ((FARKS ZHARTI S5 KA H 2021-12-28 0.00 12.35 33,733,060.34
495 |fARKE=ABR S LR AL T 2021-12-28 0.00 4.03 33,733,056.31
496 |WCRBGRATE KT8 T e R 2021-12-29 307.26 0.00 33,733,363.57
497 |WUREGRISIE A28 5 KB 2021-12-29 31.46 0.00 33,733,395.03
498 ;ﬂgﬁﬁﬁmﬁ%zgkﬁ%mﬂ&ﬁﬁ 2021-12-29 0.00 5,400.00 33,727,995.03
499 |{HREF| LR R A R A TS % 2021-12-29 0.00 850.00 33,727,145.03
500 |{HEFI A& EE LB 2021-12-29 0.00 2,810.00 33,724,335.03
gy (MEELTS R SREEASAL. | Jonisa 0.00 3,855.20 33,720,479.83
502 |fHEREEA T RIES 2021-12-29 0.00 7,920.00 33,712,559.83
503 |fHEEAEEM T X 1-14-R4HES: 2021-12-29 0.00 30,000.00 33,682,559.83
504 gg%ﬂ%;\zoz@ﬁ%ﬁﬂ%%ki%ﬁma 2021-12-29 0.00 218,000.00 33,464,559.83
505 %m&a@zoz@ BEARMRENFLBN | 5014509 250.00 0.00 33,464,809.83
506 %ﬁg“ﬁd%mmﬁﬁ@ﬂ%ﬁ)ﬁ% 2021-12-29 150.00 0.00 33,464,959.83
507 gﬁ%ﬁk%y IR0 FERAREAFL | 50511209 250.00 0.00 33,465,200.83
508 m‘%%.,fm%ﬁﬁmmﬁ@gﬂ%%’\fﬁ R | 20211220 250.00 0.00 33,465,459.83
509 | TRAIL B2021 FEEARF B ALK | 2021-12-29 250.00 0.00 33,465,709.83
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510 qigﬁ{?ﬁ%ﬁzo?éaéﬁiﬁﬂ@ﬁytﬁﬁéwﬁ 2021-12-29 250.00 0.00 33,465,959.83
511 ;—ig%ﬁ%azonﬁ mﬁ{ﬁﬁ? R 2021-12-29 0.00 1,180,453.44 32,285,506.39
512 %flmﬁ@gﬁwﬂﬂﬂﬁ%oﬁ/ R\ 5021.12.30 12,150.00 0.00 32,297,656.39
513 gﬁ@%ﬁg%”‘mﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ﬁ B 2021-12-30 10,680.00 0.00 32,308,336.39
514 |EEEHHALRFRIT 2021-12-30 48,250.00 0.00 32,356,586.39
515 |igi &Rt L fr AT 2021-12-30 8,100.80 0.00 32,364,687.19
516 [MEmABM I &S aT 2021-12-30 12,450.00 0.00 32,377,137.19
517 | ERH ISR TFRIT 2021-12-30 45,320.25 0.00 32,422 457.44
518 |WEELBH AR TRIT 2021-12-30 20,490.00 0.00 32,442,947.44
519 |HEELBMI LR GFRIT 2021-12-30 30,000.00 0.00 32,472,947 44
520 |MEEEERHRERFRT 2021-12-30 37,626.00 0.00 32,510,573.44
521 B SR I &R FRIT 2021-12-30 39,898.55 0.00 32,550,471.99
522 |fHRTT H BB AR S 2021-12-30 0.00 20.00 32,550,451.99
523 |fIREITEERFEMES 2021-12-30 0.00 5.00 32,550,446.99
524 |fIREARNFR2021FEFEERR MK 2021-12-30 0.00 7,068,448.36 25,481,998.63
525 |{HREFHRA R20214EEZER 42 2021-12-30 0.00 19,339.12 25,462,659.51
526 ggﬁﬁ@ﬁzmm—mﬂﬁmg BRE | 5021-12:30 0.00 1,475.04 25,461,184.47
527 |KUEES B I &R TERIT 2021-12-31 30,000.00 0.00 25,491,184.47
528 MR SRS FRT 2021-12-31 23,183.10 0.00 25,514,367.57
529 |WUREZEHINEETFRT 2021-12-31 34,212.00 0.00 25,548,579.57
530 iR R B IS RAFRAT 2021-12-31 20,471.33 0.00 25,569,050.90
531 |UUEB B ILEETRIT 2021-12-31 48,719.00 0.00 25,617,769.90
532 |fHEEERH MEITR 2021-12-31 0.00 9,229.12 25,608,540.78
533 |fHEFIZ A 2021 EEEH E NELENS 2021-12-31° 0.00 500.00 25,608,040.78
534 ﬁg?ﬁ@ﬁzogzmﬂﬁ%ﬁg RERE 2021-12-31 0.00 737.52 25,607,303.26
535 g%ﬁﬁg’%%”ﬁ‘mﬁ%ﬁg BRE | 5021.12.31 0.00 737.52 25,606,565.74
536 |{ G LRI ARERERBRES 2021-12-31 0.00 3,000.00 25,603,565.74
537 |fTRMIT E S SRR 2021-12-31 0.00 25.00 25,603,540.74
A q 12,200,534.64 11,546,450.68 ” A s
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